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% At NEX1, we deliver your transmissions ' En NEX1, nos ocupamos de sus transmisiones

B NEX]1, a brand for Highest quality, Fastest delivery, Finest design and Reasonable B NEX1, la marca de la mas alta calidad, la entrega mas rapida, el més fino disefio y
prices, guarantees you a prefect networking environment precios razonables, le garantiza un ambiente perfecto de trabajo en red.

B 90% of your orders can be shipped in less than 2 days on top 25-year extended B 90% de sus pedidos pueden ser despachados y embarcados en menos de 2 dias,
installation warranty ademds de una garantia de instalacién extendida a 25 aos.

B Customized optical fiber patch cords are ready in 24 hours for any connectors, B Patch cords de fibra dptica personalizados para cualquier conector, de cualquier largo
lengths and polishing combinations y combinacién de pulido estan listos en 24 horas.

B Over 1,000 pages of technical information and product specifications in English, B Mas de 1000 péginas de informacién técnica y especificacién de productos en
Japanese, Spanish, Traditional and Simplified Mandarin languages is just one los idiomas: inglés, japonés, espaiiol, chino mandarin tradicional y simplificado
click away by accessing to www.nex1.com.tw disponibles en nuestra pagina internet: www.nex1.com.tw
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With a viewpoint of environmental protection, governments around
the world are aggressively regulating the “Green Procurement Laws”
requiring all the government bids to use non-toxic components
& materials. NEX1's cables & connectors are widely deployed and
installed globally for its strictly toxic-free, recyclable standards.
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Con el punto de vista de proteccion medioambiental, gobiernos
alrededor del mundo estan regulando agresivamente las “Leyes de
consecucion verdes’ requiriendo de todas las ofertas gubernamentales
a usar componentes y materiales no téxicos. Los conectores y cables de
NEX1 estan ampliamente extendidos e instalados globalmente por sus
estandares estrictamente reciclables y libres de téxicos.
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Optical Fiber Cable Solutions
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Optical Fiber Connector Solutions
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LAN Cable Solutions
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o N=-x 1 Optical Fiber Cable Solutions
Armor typed Optical Fiber Patch Cords

| &Rz PkiERR | Cables Patch-Cord de Fibra 6ptica de tipo blindado
| 7—R—GATHT P41 =18y FOI—F
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Simplex SC-LC

durabilidad del blindaje.

asistiran en las restricciones de espacios estrechos.

NEX1 armored fiber optic cables offer the benefits and features of a traditional patch cord with the protection and durability of armor.
These unique cables will help prevent many fiber cable headaches, such as twist, pressure, and rodent damage, and will assist in tight space restrictions.

NEX1 4 sade Bl - SRR CMBtERS AR « N TR CMBIEETER, « BEINDIBERAVERE « BITESE
ARERE - FERAERNAARSENE - RGO - EMEESRRED - MAE - AZEEET - B EERYRESEst

Los cables de fibra 6ptica de tipo blindado de NEX1 ofrecen los beneficios y las caracteristicas de los cables tradicionales, pero con la proteccién y la

Estos cables tnicos le ayudaran con todos los problemas de los cables de fibra, tales como: torsién, presién y daiios ocasionados por roedores, y le

Simplex FC-ST

ROHS

Rigid products for harsh environments
| BRGREICTA S 5EE G R

Duplex FC-S5T

B NEX1OAZENENRT 74 1N —r—FIVEMEL. 7ROy FO— FORMBHLIFEICNZ. NEICKHFES SURAMERBBEATVET
B ZheDI——2r—7IUd. 7274 1\—5—IUNcFEbDD L HHMHF—hRZIE lh - B - RESMIC S ZRE - FIROHZAN—

ATOMIHI—TIx EZREHT BFENT L EBETTT

Features

B Multi-layer protections with stainless metal tube, Keviar
and stainless metal braiding.

M Same thickness as traditional patch cords.

W Works with all typed of industry standardized connectors.

M |deal for harsh environments without adding extra
protection.

W Free from twist, tangle and rodent damage with superior
durability and flexibility.

M Available in 9/125 pm, 50/125 pm & 62.5/125 pm (micron),
all connector termination types, and custom lengths.

N BERAER - LIRS ERE - Yanaratale - R
mREE  SERECE  BREEER

B SREBIMEE— SO - a2

B EARTS L - B L3RR RE MR (SCFC -

ST~ LO) » R—AR R R LA

B TEFRIMRE « FRERRES RGBT

m BRELEH A4 - REETYRECER | B SENTHA
MREEE

W 9/125 pm~50/125 um~ 62.5/125 umis ~ i bES
e

B FERANERER 100268t « MEAETMERS

B Protecciones multicapas con tubo de metal inoxidable, Kevlar y
trenzas de metal inoxidable

M El mismo grosor que los cables tradicionales

B Funciona con todo tipo de conectores industriales
estandarizados

B [deales para entornos hostiles sin afiadir proteccion extra

B Libre de torceduras, enredos y dariios de roedores con una

Single-mode

durabilidad y flexibilidad superior

M Disponibles en 9/125 pm, 50/125 pm & 62.5/125 pm (micron),
y también en todo tipo de terminacion de conectores y largos
personalizados.

W A7FVLAOERE. 775 ¢LeRTRENZEE,RE
B

B ThETO/\y FO— FEROARE

B IARTRA TOORYT 2—(CREFIRE LA

B ROGEEEMA T, BEGREICTHST 2BEMNETIV

n BhlomAtEEFmitc kY, Atn - £Dh - EEEic
SEMBERHEET

W 9/125 pm,  50/125 pm, 625/125um (E702) | AT
DOEBOIART Z—DE—ZF—2 3V THAREE. kT
BEOREICEMIENELET



Multi-mode

Simplex ST-SC

\ General Specifications
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Duplex FC-ST Duplex FC-SC
Standard jacket colors: Blue for Single-mode fiber and grey for Multi-mode fiber.
Cable jacket color can be customized upon request.

RGEERERE B SMIREER / 280 SMARE
RAARRIMRERE - TRIBESRRIEE

Colores estandares de las envolturas: Azul para la fibra de Modo Simple y gris para la fibra
Multimodo.
El color de la envoltura de los cables puede ser personalizado a pedido.

BRENG D vy O

ITIE—R77A1— /BB

RIVFE—RZ741\— /R

TP vy FORIE, CERIUGCTHRAEIA AT HCENTEET

Mechanical Characteristics / #43ME / ¥R

Profile Single-Mode (9/125 um) Multi-Mode (50/125 pm & 62.5/125 pm)
EE EEEM (9/125 pm) 2154 (50/125 pm & 62.5/125 _‘!Jﬂ'l)
HE 27 E—F (9/125 um) YIbFE—F (50/125 pm &62.5/125 pm)
Core/Mode Diameter
3 92+04pum @1310nm
SN EE 50+ 2.54m 625+ 25um
PR/ E— R 104+0.8 ym @1550 nm
Cladding Diameter
&%E’?ﬁ 12541 ym 125+ 1pm 125+ 1pm
27v FE
o | S04dB/km @1310nm | =30d8/km @850nm | S32dB/km @850nm
g =03dB/km @1550nm | =1.0dB/km @1300 nm =1.0dB/km @1300nm
B _ >200MHz/km @850nm | >160MHz/km @850 nm
okt 2400MHz/ km @1300nm | =200MHz/ km @1300 nm
Zero —dispersion shift
LT 4 0.092 ps/ nm2-km. 0.101 ps/ nm?-km. 0.097 ps/ nm2-km.
YO 7 k
Cut-off Wavelength
BibEE A cutoff=1260 nm — —
hy b 7EE
Numerical A
H{E-"}Lgm 013 0.200+ 0.015 0.275£0.015
R
Coating Diameter
JEAR ﬁgﬁﬁﬁ 245+ 10 ym 245+ 10 ym 245+ 10 um

d Characteristics of the optical connectors

AEEETE / KO 2D

Profile/RE / BE Specifications /## / iz
Stainless metal tube tensile strength
TERERSE 2 ASE =20Kgf.
AT L ARBEDNEEN
Anti-pressure
L =300 Kgf./ 100mm
REH
Weight/ S8 / E& 22.5Kg/Km.

Fiber Single mode (9/125 um) Multi mode (50/125 pim & 62.5/125 pm)
B Eill i (9/125 pm) SEREN, (50/125 pm &62.5/125 pm)
F7A 1 —ma 2 IE— F (9/125 pm) < ILFE— F (50/125 pm & 62.5/125 pm)
Connector T
SC/FC/ST/LC SC/FC SC/FC/ST/LC
HEMRRERRT
225 5—0%817 () S (PQ)
Insertion Loss (I.L)
BABEE (L) =02dB =0.2dB =03dB
AR (L)
Return Loss (R.L)
ERIRFER (RL) =50dB 265dB —
RAHRRRL)
Repeatabil
EEtt % =0.1dB
BHRE
Operating Tem| re
3 ﬁgﬁﬁé -40°C~+85C
EMEREE

02
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Armor typed Optical Fiber Patch Cords (Simplex)

| & B s L dpkizss- B8 | Cables Patch-Cord de Fibra éptica de tipo blindado (simplex)
|7——GATHT7AN— Ry FaA—F (Y TLyHR)

Product descriptions

NEX1’s lightweight armored fiber cables assist in tight space
requirements by allowing for high flexibility without causing
damage. These armored fiber cables are ideal for harsh
environments because no extra protection is needed.

NEXTER(LIOCEBRR - ARBERESNAAASBRE + T
EEARBER  BEAMR - REEEREER - FREMRE - FF
EERRNRSRAER GRS

Los cables de fibra blindados de peso ligero de NEX1 le asistiran
en los requerimientos de espacio estrecho, permitiendo una
gran flexibilidad sin ocasionar ningun dafio. Estos cables de fibra
blindados son ideales para entornos hostiles porque no es necesaria
ninguna proteccion extra.

NE X 1 OBBANEME D 71— —T Uik, ZOBLEHMEIC
&Y, BUNEZAN—-ZATORY e Y B EENAEDRELHH Y
Fth. T, ROGHRFBENATIC, BECRRIHST 228
WETIVTY

Ordering Information
SIREEM/ BET+—L

Code NAFP — NEX1 armor fiber patch

9— 9/125 um (Single-mode) : 5+50/125 pm : 6 62.5/125 um (Multi-mode)

Fiber Type

Connectortype | [—LC C—=SC T—ST F—FC

Zipcordtype |D—Duplex S—Simplex
Length 1—1-meter 1F—1-feet
PC SPC UPC APC

Polishing

Cable diameter | Simplex—* 3.0 mm : Duplex—3.3 mm

Structures

The simplex armored optical fiber cable is mainly constructed of the
following parts : optical fiber core, stainless metal tube, Kevlar, metal
braiding and outer jacket.

ENESOCER R RS | RASENR - EBAEERE - 4l
AR - SBRASRIMEIRE

Los cables de fibra 6ptica blindados Simplex estdn construidos
principalmente de las siguientes partes: nticleo de fibra dptica, tubo
de metal inoxidable, Kevlar, trenzado de metal y envoltura exterior.

STy I ANERAL THT 7 A 18—=1VyFO—Fid. TIEUTF
DBRICL VBTN TWEYT - K770/ —07, AFVLAD
SBF1—7. 775—. ERDREIHAF. HMIDT vy b

1o

Jacket

NAFP-H H H B B N

Connector

FC

SC

ST

LC
FC/APC
SC/APC

SM
MM

Metal Tube

Braiding

SM: Blue

MM: Grey

Polishing options / WFIERER / HHEER -

PC : Physical contact

SPC : Super physical contact
UPC : Ultra physical contact
APC: Angled physical contact



Armor typed Optical Fiber Patch Cords (Duplex)

| B L dpkiEis- €5 | Cables Patch-Cord de Fibra éptica de tipo blindado (duplex)
|1 7—<—2A14THT74N\—yFa—F F217LvsR) ‘i

Product descriptions

NEX1's duplex armored optical fiber cable can be used to connect
optical equipment in indoor central offices, outdoor field-testing, CATV
transmission, or security monitoring wiring scheme. Duplex armored
optical fiber cable also can be used as temperature sensor cable.

NEX1 A4 B SR SO BHER - WERERN A BERERE
CEEZ ARG  EAEESE NS  FRESREN R
2EREW  XMEIF - BEFRE - EEEN - RFSAT  SUERREA
BECARRGR

Los cables de fibra 6ptica blindados Duplex de NEX1 pueden ser
usados para conectar los equipos opticos en las oficinas centrales
interiores, las pruebas de campo exteriores, transmisiones CATV, o
esquemas de cableado del control de seguridad. Estos cables también
pueden ser usados como cables sensores de temperatura.

NEX 1ONRGET AT LY AN T 741 \—r—TIUiE. BAF
T4 AEEEAh. BADT4—ILFFRA b, CATVOEE, £+
1T EZL—DER. FBECI YD —TIViEEIERT
BTEHNTEZTY

Diameters and mechanical characteristic of stainless metal tube with metal braiding and jacket :

) THENE  £BRE  EEIMERTREMEIETY

ATV IVABDF1—7 « RBDA Y21 « Vv 7y bOZNTNDEREEIHRVERE

Number of fiber / &8 / 771/ —#

WWW, .neX1 comiw
sy

£ .
| Productos resistentes y durables para
entornos hostiles

JREm. BHRE. KA

Branchim]; Stainless
Metal Tube

Optical Connector

Stainless metal tubes with Kevilar, metal braiding and jacket :
Two optical fibers are securely protected by a flexible, stainless metal tube. The material of this tube is 304 stainless metal.

WRAEIRERE
SR RAESRRE « HIbAsa A - SRS RIMNE
HEERZBHm e ARASRRE « KENFREANAENSETE (RERREME - RIRRI04ZAEHEM)

Tubos de metal inoxidable con Kevlar, trenzado de metal y cubierta:
Dos fibras dpticas estan protegidas de forma segura por un tubo de metal flexible e
inoxidable. El material de este tubo es metal inoxidable 304.

AT VLARBRDF 21— . 775— RBMOWH I Jv 7y MCEHHEE

2EDKT 7 A 1N—lE. FREDSHBAT /L ARETF1—Tcf>T. REIREE
NTVEY. ZOF1—TOMEIRBMAT Y LAEETYT

2

Metal tube inner diameter (mm) / Fi#EBERERE (mm) / 87 21—/ ORAEE (mm) 15+0.05
Metal tube outer diameter (mm) / FEHAEERHEINE(mm) / EEF 21— TOHAEE (mm) 214005
Overall diameter with jacket (mm) / @#BEEEIME (mm) / 27+ 7 v FESSHEEEOS2E (mm) 3301
Tensile strength (Kgf) / HTHE&E (Kgf) / H#3E(Kaf) 20

Anti-pressure (Kgf/100mm) / $1E&E (Kgf/100mm) / EE/ (Kgf/100mm) 300
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Optic Fiber Patch Cords

| Seétpkizss | Cables Patch-Cord de Fibra 6ptica | 7 7/ /\—/SwFI3—F

W 24-hour delivery on custom orders
N mmsE FREE BAXH

10-Gigabit Fiber Patch Cords (OM3 Fibers)

| 10-GhitiBE R Y Pkizis (OM348) | Cables Patch-Cord de Fibra de 10 Gigabit (fibras OM3)
[MH0OFAHEY bR T7a4NN—yFO2—F (OM37 74 /\—)

Features

B No minimum quantity required: we take orders witheven M TSM SURBBOESRR | TMM, RESHOLMR m ISM] Y2 TIVE—F, TMMI BRIVFE— FERLE
1 piece at any customized lengths, any connectors or any
polishing B No se requiere cantidad minima: aceptamos pedidos de hasta

H Instant delivery: the lead-time is only 1 day upon receipt 1 pieza de cualquier largo personalizado, cualquier conector y
your orders cualquier pulido

M Each single piece is strictly inspected: both Insertion W Despacho inmediato: el tiempo de respuesta es solamente 1 dia

+
Loss and Return Loss are hand-written on the label for a partir de la recepcién de su pedido ; . .
individual package W Cada pieza es estrictamente examinada: la Pérdida de Insercion @ Specifications

M Each individual cord is packed with bubble pack first and y la Pérdida de retorno estdn ambas escritas a mano en la
re-packed with another layer of PE plastic bag to ensure etiqueta para empaqueamiento individual " Insertion Loss: 0.15dB (maximum)
the securest protections B Cada corddn individual estd empaquetado primero con pelicula * Withdraw Force: 200~ 600g.
B Model, length, specifications and test data are shown on a de burbujas de aire y luego reempaquetado con otra capa de - Durability: increased 0.2dB (at most) after 1,000 insertions
single label and are pasted on each single piece bolsa pléstica PE para asegurar la proteccién més segura  Operating Temperature: 40°C~-+80°C
M “SM" stands for Single-mode, while “MM” means Multi- B Modelo, largo, especificaciones y datos de prueba son
mode mostrados en una sola etiqueta y estan pegados a cada una de

las piezas _ "" R

B AREE - B0 TE - FNHEARE « B - gL B “SM"significa Modo simple, mientras que “MM” significa

X+ EMSEE D RATE—E + NEX] BRI R Multimodo * BAIRER: 0.15dB (RA)

S RIS - {4%:47: 200 ~ 600 g.
B SATE  BRARK - MPFHITE - BREAURE B EHNADD, VHERES, RETCLIINERYET - AL 1,000EHK0% LIS, HINBA02dB
EEELE BB  S—EXEER  EHEN B m SHSBEFTIE DFH 1 HTIRETT - B ERE: -40°C~ +80°C

OB E BRI REA  WRATAIGZITRIGR (Retum B BRE 1 OFTORLVEEZTV, AP —a3ynAeY

loss) » BiE A (nsertion loss)Bif + LIFRA » HFi Z—2AORE, ThThOINNYy F—IILFBEDSANILTEHS
BEs—HREEL hTVEy »

N EEEk - ZERE - SHEHMER  ELRERER B Zhzhod— FEBONICREIREIN. [OSHBE, PES - EEAGEL © 015dB (BA)
B SR —BTA MRS - BRE AR RARE B A R, 48 JBRT—2@3—BLTRENh. ThEhichs

SERTALE © 0208 (1000RIERE + BAFERE
9 ¢ RIS M BRAL U TBUES . T AT 80




SC-SC(SM)

SC/APC-FC/APC(SM)

N
0 ST-ST(MM) FC-FC(SM)

SHTE  PBRXE
IR &E - B HHA
Instant Delivery

02-2518-1300

2RFDEMETREN | SC ST MTRJ, FC,LC, MU
Full series of connector types: SC, ST, MTRJ, FC, LG, MU
HT7 7 A1 =R 2 — 358 | SC, ST, MTRJ,FC,LC, MU

LC-LC(MM)
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D KT 4B AR s
\ Despacho en 24 horas luego de
. recibido el pedido

Ordering Information MU-MU(SM)

AIBEM / Hx

Fiber Type

Zip cord type
Polishing

Cable diameter

T * =0

NFP— NEX1 fiber patch

9—8/125 um (Single-mode) : 5—+50/125 um : 6— 62.5/ 125 um (Multi-mode)
L—LC C—=SC T—ST F—=FC U—-MU M-—MTRI

NFP-H H H H H B

D—Duplex S5—Simplex P—Pigtail

1—1-meter 1F—1-feet

PC SPC UPC APC

09mm : 20mm ; 3.0 mm

PC:Physical contact  SPC: Super physical contact  UPC: Ultra physical contact  APC: Angled physical contact

ST Pigtail(MM)

EARES R » 24/\FFHE
WHEAHETHTA ZERITLET
All polishing, all in 24 hours



www.{ nex1 | .comiw
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SC/PC-0.9

B Tummm

LC/PC-3.0-Simplex LC/PC-2.0-Simplex FC/PC-3.0

|5 =mm CE = wTTom] [
ST/PC-0.8 ST/PC-3.0

Multi-mode SC/PC-Duplex Multi-mode SC/PC-Simplex ingle-mode SC/PC-Duplex Single-mode SC/PC-Simplex Single-mode SC/APC-Duplex

Multi-mode LC/PC-Duplex Multi-mode LC/PC-Simplex ingle-mode LC/PC-Duplex Single-mode LC/PC-Simplex

Multi-mode FC/PC-Duplex Single-mode FC/PC-Duplex Single-mode FC/APC-Duplex

Single-mode FC/APC-Simplex Multi-mode ST/PC-Duplex Multi-mode ST/PC-Simplex Single-mode MU-Duplex Multi-mode MTRJ

08
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Media Converters
| tEEEs

| Convertidores de Media

| AT« 73— —

4 Lif (.
e

Unimaginable competitive prices
BRERE. SERE. fERE

B NEX1's NMC-SM/MM/WDM series Media Converters make it possible to mix network media to optimize total cost of ownership when you are extending twisted-pair network to a fiber-optic backbone.
B NMC-SM/MM/WDM series Media Converters feature a RJ-45 jack and a variety of fiber-optic connectors, maximizing conversion options and network design flexibility.

B NEX12RFEEBIRSR - RERSUIEA G  RERTRBREHMNEEEN - RS SRR EMERE « RURENEK - BRXRBITR
B NMC-SM/VIM/WDIM 3zt EEaag  EAERvRMRIE (R-45) - B SEAVEM N ESRE « SRS EAREA DRSS - NIERA BRI ERE

B La Serie de Convertidores de Media NMC-SM/MM/WDM de NEX1 hace posible combinar los media de red para optimizar el costo total de posesién cuando usted quiera extender las redes de par-

trenzado a un backbone de fibra dptica.

M La serie de Convertidores de Media NMC-SM/MM/WDM presenta un enchufe RJ45 y una variedad de conectores de fibra éptica, elevando a un méximo las opciones de conversién y la flexibilidad

del disefio de redes.

B NEX1ONMC—SM « MM « WDM/ Y — XD AT 4+ T AV IN—8—ld. YA AT EX T FAIN—EERIHIETIER, XY N T—IAFTATDZ v 7 AUTHhH B8R F @it LET
B NMC—SM + MM - WDMZ ) —ZD AT « A IN—2—|d, R4SI v w7 EBATENT 7 I\—OR 7 2—0OBA T 3 VEBABICELS L, Ry FI—2F7Ho o EFHICLET

Features

B Compliant with IEEE802.3 10Base-T, and IEEE802.3u
100Base-TX/FX Standards

M Supports auto-negotiation functions in TP port to
detect speed (10/ 100M) and duplex mode (full/ half)
automatically

M Supports auto-uplink (auto MDI/ MDI-X) in TP port, no
more cross-over cable

M Extends fiber-optic distance up to 70 Km. with single-
mode fiber

M Provides various fiber-optic interfaces with ST/ SC/ LC
connectors

W Converts twisted-pair media (RJ-45) to fiber optic cable

M Status LEDs for activity indications

M External power supply

B Compact size and cost-effective

M Precision aluminum uni-body enclosure

B FFSIEEE802.310Base-T « IEFEB02.3u 100Base-TX/FXEZH
B ZE (NWay) BEMRATHE  SRETTEEEE (10/
100M) SRR RHHE (full / haf) HEeE

B §iREE - EVDI/MD-XEBIRIMSRE « BAREEGES « BE
A

B SRS « AT HRZ R « RIERIETOAZ

W 1BHST ~ SC » LCESAA » RS iRz

B FUTPHREEEFber-Optic JXMIRZRE @ ETENEREHR

B | EDIERE « BRATaRERAR

B S EIRE AR

B BEE - BEE « BREASINRMET

B Compatible con los estandares IEEE802.3 10Base-Ty IEEES02.3u
100Base-TX/FX

B Apoya las funciones de auto-negociacién en el puerto TP para
detectar la velocidad (10/ 100M) y el modo duplex (entero/
medio) automéaticamente

W Apoya el auto-uplink (auto MDI/ MDI-X) en el puerto TP, asi no
hay mas necesidad de cruzar los cables

M Extiende la distancia de fibra dptica hasta 70 km. con fibra de
modo simple

B Provee varios interfaces de fibra dptica con conectores ST/ SC/LC

B Convierte Media de par-trenzado (RJ-45) a cable de fibra 6ptica

Estatus LED para las indicaciones de actividad
Suministro de energfa externo

Tamario compacto y rentable

Caja uni-cuerpo de aluminio de precisién

[EEE802.3 10BASE—T, IEEE802 3u 100BASE—TX/FXZEHITAE
TPR— FTEEEE (10/100M) T2 7Ly 2 RAE—F
(ZI/N\—7) 2OV I— 3 #ikEIc LY BEBMERE
TROEGR— |k

B TPR—FTA— 7w TU% (auto MD/MDI—X) &EHR

— B, 2OZRA—IN—4—TILHFETT
HTPAN—DERITOFOET U IIWE—F7710I8
=)

ST/SCACTOR Y R—TRABHT 7 1 I \—\OEF ARt
WARAMTAT4T RI—45) EXT70I\—5r—T LD
I mEZE

R Z LEDFT CHRRRRE

NEPER

Ot Mo X, BLIOR MR
ERE7IVE-gLcEEh I RT ¢
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Media Converter (Multi-mode)
EEERER (ZEMA) | Convertidores de Media (Multimodo) | X7« 7 v/\—%— (RIVFE—FK)

Multi-mode (SC) Multi-mode (ST)

Media Converter (Single-mode)
N EEIALS (BBEL#ETAY ) | Convertidores de Media (Modo Simple) | X7 4 7V IN\—%— (T IVE—F)

Ay +886-2-2518-1300
Single - mode (SC) ;

10
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) TR %E B A 5 B
Media Converter (WDM) . Precios competitivos
LEEIRR (92 TR ) | Convertidores de MediaWDM | XF 4 7av/\—%— (WDM) ' inimaginables

98.50

1 N=XT
ol 3cckos q
e 2 ¢
o| 8
[T=]

= =

] = Media Converter

10/100Base TX to 100Base FX
—25.00—
(o] (o]

Media Converter (WDM)

Ordering Information
RIEE / FE T A — L

L. LW L L. L LY LN LN L L L. L. L
NMC— NEX1 media converter
B e
Fiber Type S— Single-mode  M— Multi-mode FRE BADRZI * I RIS
. FEM RS ISR EIZIEI R FIREE ¢
Optical Connector | 1->DUALSC ; 2+DUALST : 3>DUALLC ; 4—>WDMSC ; 5WDMST ;
Options 6—WDMLC ; 7—SFPDUALLC i 8—SFPWDMSC : 9—SFPWDMLC andy@nex1.com.tw
Wavelength | A—*850nm i B—=1310nm (LED) ; C—1310nm (LD) : D—1550nm amy@nex1.com.tw
; E—T13/R15nm i F—T15/R13 nm ; Z—Other
X5-5500m. ; 02—2Km.  20-20Km. ; 40—>40Km. ; 70->70Km. gfF—r « £ £ £ £ £ 6 ¢ x

Al N e W N e W e VoWl



(& Specifications / {1#k

NMC-MM NMC-SM NMC-WDM

J ) Cable connections for NMC-MM (Multi-mode)

Speed Cable Type MAX. Distance
10Base-T Cat.3,4,5,5e,6,6A,7 100m
100 Base -TX UTP/STP '
Multi-mode fiber
100 Base — FX 50 or 62.5/125 um 2Km.

Standard |EEE802.3 10 Base-T
YR IEEE802.3u 100 Base-TX / FX
gg‘;‘;ejt:: RJ-45, Cat. 3,4, 5, Se, 6, 6A, 7 UTP / STP/ FTP
ey
&Eajbzijng 5 Multi-mode Single-mode
Wa";ié“gth ?z?: ;"": 1310nm /1550 nm
F_l',’;;”}?ﬂ‘_ D‘;_jé': 2Km. 20/40/70 Km.

)" Cable connections for NMC-SM/WDM (Single-mode & WDM)

Filtering / Forwarding Rate
Z4Ib2 T ] BEEE

10 Mbps: 14,880 pps
100 Mbps: 148,800 pps

Erg;:;i;n UL, TUV, FCC Class B, CE, VCC
Te!j'lmp;;;fe 0~50°C
"g‘g;g 59% ~ 85%, Non-condensing
Dim;’;\;;ms 98.5 x 69 x 25 mm (L. xW. x H.)
W;iiht 110g.
Poggéplv 5V DC, 1.2 Amp,, External Power Supply
power‘ (;;;%:;r;ption 3.5 Watt.

\S 02-2518-1300

Speed Cable Type MAX. Distance
10 Base-T Cat.3,4,5,5e,6,6A,7 100
100 Base - TX UTP/STP m
Single-mode fiber
100 Base — FX 90r 10/125 um 20/40/70 Km.
Iﬁ LED Indicators
LEDs State Indication
On Power On
PWR
Off Power Off
On/Blink TP link detected
TP L/A
Off No Link connected
108 On 100M link detected
Off 10M or no link detected
sD On RX signal detection
Off No signal detection
On/Blink FX link detection
FX L/A
Off No link connected
On Full duplex
F/H
Off Half duplex

12
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Fiber Optic Accessories (& +886-2-2518-1300
| L#E4 | Accesorios de Fibradptica |7 7 A /I\—7 1) —

Fiber Optic Adaptors

| tAESHaER | Adaptadores de Fibradptica | X7 7 A /IN\—T7 4 S5 —

MM LC/PC-LC/PC Duplex SM LC/PC-LC/PC Simplex MM LC/PC-LC/PC SM FC/PC-FC/PC Simplex SM FC/APC-FC/APC MTRJ SM ST/PC-ST/PC
(SC footprint) Simplex (square) Simplex (D-hole) Simplex

MM ST/PC-5T/PC MM SC/PC-SC/PC Duplex SM SC/PC-SC/PC Duplex SM SC/PC-FC/PC Simplex MM SC/PC-SC/PC SM SC/APC-SC/APC SM SC/PC-SC/PC Simplex
Simplex Simplex Simplex

Fiber Optic Connectors
| Jt#483555 | Conectores de Fibradptica | &7 7 A /\—% T & —

SM/MM MTRJ SM, MM FC/PC SM ST/PC MM ST/PC SM DLC/PC MM SC/PC
13



SM SC/APC SM SC/PC

Fiber Optic Attenuators

| X#=Ra8 | AtenuadoresdeFibradptica |7 7 A4 /I\—=7 v Tx—2—

SM Fixed - Attenuators
SC/APC Male - Female

SM Fixed - Attenuators
SC/PC Male - Female

Features

B Standard & customized material selectable

W Precision end face geometry testing

B Physical contact polishing mode available

B APCangled physical contact polishing modes available
M Precision and stable attenuation values

B Ultra low Return Loss (RL)

B High density packaging, reliability and efficiency

B Material estdndar y personalizado seleccionable

B Pruebas geométricas de cara final de Precisién

B Modo de pulido de contacto fisico disponible

B Modo de pulido de contacto fisico de angulos APC disponible
B Valores de atenuacién estables y de precisién

B Pérdida de Retorno (R. L) ultra baja

B Empaquetamieno de alta densidad, confianza y eficiencia

SM FC/APC

SM Fixed - Attenuators
ST/PC Male - Female

SM LC/PC
Simplex

Benefits

M Exceptional Return Loss (R.L)
M Easy installation

M Environmentally stable

M Factory terminated & tested

B Customized for unique applications
B Compact packaging and assembling

Applications

B Data transmission system
B Telecommunications

B Testing instruments

B Multi-channel

B LAN/WAN/CATV

B FTTB/FTTH/FTTD

SM Fixed - Attenuators
MU/PC Male - Female

MM LC/PC SM MU/PC
Simplex Simplex

MM DLC/PC

SM Fixed - Attenuators
FC/APC Male - Female

SM Fixed - Attenuators
LC/PC Male - Female

SM Fixed - Attenuators
FC/PC Male - Female

.{-7’ Performance & Specifications

Parameter 1~10dB/ 15dB/ 20dB/ 25dB/ specified
Connector types FC, 8C, 5T, LC, MU FC, SC
Polishing types PC APC
Return Loss (1310 nrme=20 pm) 50dB 60 dB

1 ~ 5 dB: deviation =+ 0.5dB

10 dB: deviation=+ 1.0dB

15 dB: deviatior==t 1.5dB

20 dB: deviation=t 2.0dB

25 dB or more: deviation=t 2.0dB

1310, 155020 nm
-40°C~+80°C
-55°C~+85C

Attenuation Accuracy (typical)

Wavelength(nm)

Operating Temperature ('C)

Storage Temperature (C)

Ferrule Material Ceramic ferrules made in Japan

INO attenuated fiber

Attenuated fiber material

14



.NEX 1 Optical Fiber Cable Solutions

NCLCT Series Optic Cables

| NCLCTEFZ ¢4 | Cables 6pticos de la serie NCLCT |NCLCT U —X Ho—7Ib

Fiber Glass / Bk W BIB#ATTRE

® Gelfilled Tube / FEBAE
® Optical Fibers / 4

Outer Jacket / S

Compact Loose Central Tube Fiber Optic Cables
| BNPAREERZEOLE | Cables de Fibra éptica de Tubo Central Compacto Suelto
13219 b2 b SIWIV—RF 2 —TBI¥—TI1

Features

B Consists of a single tube (4~24 fibers) filled with water-
blocking gel

B Physical protections and tensile strength supported by
fiberglass wound around the tube

M Wide ranged of jackets available: UV-stabilized PVC &
PE, halogen-free fire-retardant material, polyethylene
with corrugated anti-rodent steel armoring, a jacket
incorporating a sealed aluminum tape

B ZERKEBEGHIKEEY) | FERERERE

B Borfinesl  AaEmes

B =SRABEM (fber dass) HiiREE - RIrSMEIERIIAE
B 2TESMEEMERIHERIE | PE ~ PVC ~ HFFR (EEHE)
B EEREEBIS0 9001 mRBE

B FILUETEISSRAEN S S MRRE « AIREERARZEMHR

Applications

B Can be used for both indoor and outdoor

M Ducts, aerial installations or direct burial (armored
option)

M Distribution and general purposed cables

W GRS~ 2415

B BEERIEEARER - AIMREERERN -
#328 ~ UL TE® - WAFCCTV « CATV ~ RF ~
Access Control ~ FDDI » Ethernet-10BaseF » Ethernet-
1000BaseSX ~ Ethernet-1000BaselLX * Token Ring *
ATM-155 ~ ATM-622 * Fiber Channel 531/1063

EmilEE ¢ Nela

[X]mtaiREs : 5=50/125ym * 6=625/125um *
9=9/125um

(Y] morsstm : 4~24

[Z)R4MEEME © P=PE * H=HFFR ({ELEHS) + PRP =R

@ Specifications

Max. Pulling Load : 1500N

Max. Operating Load : 60% of the maximum pulling load
Max. Compressive Load : 3000 N

Minimum Bending Radius for Installation: | 20 times the cable O.D.

20 times the cable O.D. for armored cables; 10

Wi Long/fetm Rending Hadlus: times the cable O.D. for non- armored cables
Twist (Torsion) Length : 125 times the cable OD.

) e 25 cycles for armored cables; 100 cycles for
Cydic Rexing : non-armored cables
Operating Temperature Range : -20°C~+70°C (with PE jacket)
Storage Temperature Range : -40°C~+70°C (with PE jacket)

) Rl :

TR ¢ um SEO, BB
bR ¢ um 50/125 | 625/125 93/125
BREE | um 250
BRI SR ¢ 100 kpsi
SR - 6 mm~12mm
NS - 50Kg./Km.~120Kg./Km,
s - 1500 N
JeEE S 3000N
R/ VR MR « BMRSMERY2065 | RIERIELER « AlALMSMER106F




NTBD Series Optic Cables

| NTBDZEZZ 54 | Cables 6pticos de laserieNTBD |NTBD U —X ¥4 —7Ib

Kevlar / §l#Ehr#k

Tight Buffer / RRNREEE
Optical Fibers / S48,

Outer Jacket / 5 g&

Tight Buffer Distribution Fiber Optic Cables

| EX2 ALt | Cables de Fibra 6ptica de distribucién de buffer ajustado

|24 bRy 7 7R THT7AIN—4—T I

Features

M 4 to 12 fiber cables, individual fiber is stranded and
protected by armored yarn, PVC or halogen-free flame-
retardant jacket

W 16 to 72 fiber cables are grounded into sub-units which
are laid horizontally along the cable axis

M Wide ranged of jackets available: PVC, halogen-free fire-
retardant material, corrugated anti-rodent steel armoring,
fiberglass, armored yarn

B 2 EEEEFREE (900 um) - ELEBEEEEZE
WA - IS RS R IR

B THEEMRRSAMEAEEEE  ABERDIRRE
EEA (FREOGER) - sLEsIR (BER) - HEK
=~ MRIEE R R SR A

W RTINS B - FEBRMRAE

B BrlEsN - TR

B SAHEEARFM AR « SRR+ SRl

(fioer dlass + Armored Yam) + BIFMBIEBIThAE
B [FERRAE - MERIBISO 9001 RRRE

Applications

m For short or medium distance, indoor and
protected environments

W Asariser, plenum, or general purposed cable

B Interconnection for distribution boxes and
customer equipments, or between floors

W LA ~T2HS

BiESH EEBRCEAN (BERS) - HF
b (BAAK ~ UgESMVR ) RIBMBMER - A
JRCCTV ~ CATV * RF * Access Control ~ FDDI »
Ethernet-10BaseF ~ Ethernet-100 BaseF ~ Ethernet-
1000BaseSX * Ethernet-1000BaseLX - Token Ring *
ATM-155 ~ ATM-622 ~ Fiber Channel 531/1063

[X] At : 5=50/125 um * 6=625/125pm *
9=9/125 ym

(Y] Roeastn : 472

[Z]R5NETEE © V=PVC + H=HFFR (EfE4%S) - VRP =gl

(& 02-2518-1300

.‘E Specifications

Max. Pulling Load : 1500 N

Max. Operating Load : 60 of the maximum pulling load
Max. Compressive Load : 2000 N

Minimum Bending Radius for Installation: | 20 times the cable OD.

Minimum Long Term Bending Radius :

20 times the cable O.D. for armored cables; 10
times the cable O.D. for non- armored cables

Twist (Torsion) Length :

125 times the cable OD.

25 cycles for armored cables; 300 cycles for

Cydlic Flexing : non-armored cables
Operating Temperature Range : -10°C~+50°C
Storage Temperature Range : -20°C~+70°C

o) HlE

SIS pm SHEE DR
/%, um 50/125 [ 625/125 93/125
RAEEREE : pm 250
AR EDAIR SR 100 kpsi
FEERIME - 6 mm~25mm
TR - 40Kg. /Km.~550Kg. / Km.
JEERIRLD ¢ 1500 N ~3000N
KhmE 2000 N ~ 4000 N
BV P - BABIMER206S | RIESEAR « RIBMSMER 106

16
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Features

Fiber Optic Distribution Units

| 4R AR 4% %FE | Unidades de Distribucién de Fibra éptica | 7 7/ /I\—2—ZXx—3ViRwv o R

Rack-mount Fiber Optic Distribution Units

| B BB R4S | Unidades de Distribucién de Fibra éptica de montaje en Rack
—ER—YaVRVYITR

| Sv oIV NHRT 701N —

NFPDU-1U

Suitable for WAN/LAN/FTTX/CATV applications

Mounts to standard EIA 19" or 23"racks

Modular designed, as shelf tray and adapter holder
Quick adapter installation; interchangeable FC, SC, ST, LC
adapter panels available

Individual fiber and pigtail storages, easy identified and
maintained

Storing bend radius greater than 37.5 mm

Cost effectiveness and economy

Aluminum alloyed housing and ES powder coating

B  RRESE « BN A
TR ACAR R AT « e LA (E
R A MR RE IR SIE - B

Lifestime.
War?;n ty

o ) NFPDU-1U Dimensions

No. of Ports Dimension{cm.) Weight
24 4.5 cm (H) x 48.3 cm (W) x 30 cm (D) 2.5Kag.
(& Fiber Optic Distribution Units
Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty
NFPDU-1U Drawer t;.'pela-::1 ::Iblel; gztéi_ i)lstribution 1
epouusT | Fontpanelmodulefor Tadaptor |y
NFPDU-IU-SC | POt R o o aaptor 1
wopurc | Forteanepoddericadptr |
el Rl R

NFPDU-1U (Z2&:61)

e
B WEHREIAERIN3T5 nm  FFEBEERRE
W BFUEESE « SRS - RAFC ~ SC» ST~ LCEAI
B S - BSEa AN - RPEESERE A
B 1USE @+ RESMREL 1SN ER23M AR » FRLUREE RIS R
B EPREMRRET « AR ERAR R

B WAN/LAN/FTTX/CATVICEIGRISE T

B EERA 191 FEEEA 231 U F 5 v I ICBIRETRE T

B T LA ETETE—T4NE—HDEEZEI217—FTH
AUTY

B 77 N—EEBDBET, LY T < EoTVLET

B EE7SmmLl DT ERRLEYT

B RET7/— FENEEH, ESkI—F1 7 LEFILEZ

6): #5shea
FiEE LTSRN SR ARES

EEERFERAS AR

BHR(ERET  (EER RIS

B et

RENBERTY. -7 IRV Db OhB0EHEET

AIEY SR U B XD FIETY

EN—YHET1— L TEY, FREHCERET

O LEENTY

B AT 7 AR —TIVREBROEEY, t3H0H5HT 7
A=y FO— FENETHTENTELTY

B BRGREDH T 7 I\—\yFI1— F2FET T LOH
#5, A=—IGEFIHLr—ABTY

B OX M7= VAT <, BEANTT
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Wall-mounted Fiber Optic Termination Box/ Multi-media Enclosure

| BRI AR/ ZEE &R | Cajas de Terminacion de Fibra 6ptica de montaje en pared / Cajas externas Multimedia
| 943=IbRII KT PAIN—F—Z =3 VRYGRIRIVFATATZIT7A—TI¥—

NMME(Z <61

NFOTB

Features

B Mounted on a wall inside or outside premises for the
subscriber loop fiber terminal in the access network

B Suitable for FTTX /LAN/ CATV applications

B Modular splicing tray, connecting holder and patching
panel designed

B Easy identified and maintained

B Adapter options: FC, SC, ST, LC

B P 67 (dust-proof; water-proof) / IK 08 (anti-shock) leveled
protections

B Poly-carbonated housing

B SEHSURET - PO - DI - DR
B BN - SR AR - EROR A

NFOTB(ZZ:61I2)

IS EERAAAPAITS mm + A RSERERE

FBIHRET - RHBS - FAFC ~ SC~ ST~ LC Sk
PCEHING « RFTEEFK (RFAP 67TRE) « RInEREuR (FraK
O8R)

FUESMRULS0BERMRINE, « RN ZERSNEBSEBIR

Montado en una pared dentro o fuera de los edificios para la
terminal de fibra del lazo de abonado en el acceso network
Apropiado para aplicaciones FTTX/LAN/CATV

Bandeja de empalme modular, disefiado para conectar el
contenedor y el panel de parcheo

Identificado y mantenido facilmente

Adaptadores disponibles: FC, SC, ST, LC

d._.} Fiber Optic Termination Box

Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty
NFOTB Fiber Optic Termination Box 1
worpsr | Frontprelmodiefr Tadapor |y
vorpsc | Fontrmemeddeleea ™ |
worsrc | Fompnelmodieforfcadsoer | g
nrorper | Blnkisermodeforfontpanel |y

g | Multi-media Enclosure

Part Number

Description Std. Pkg. Qty

NMME

Multi-media enclosure 1

+886-2-2518-1300

Protecciones niveladas IP 67 (a prueba de polvo; a prueba de
agua)/ IK 08 (antigolpes)
Caja policarbonatada

BAZRENROBEINT. #BERY F7—JRI—7
ZTAN=2==F I 'CH

FTTX/LAN/CATVIC SEISEIRE TS

FTHAENE EV25-ATSA4Y 0T LA, RS
TATHRIVE—, Ny FIRIVDSHEYET
BERUERSEETY

FC, SC ST, LC7 47 2 —(HIFERIRE TS

IP67 (B5EE : FA7K) /IK08 (HE%) LNIVOEETY
NZSARY) h—RR— FRITT

18
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NEX1 is dedicated to quality and reliability through controlled, repeatable manufacturing processes. We focus on continual improvement of
our processes, assuring our customers of the highest quality standard and on time delivery. In all phases of our business, we are dedicated to
only the best practices. Our customers can be confident in our performances, whether it is a simple, prototype, or large scale production.

TR - A REBEERE - NEX1ARRE A REETANERRE  BRTENEF - EEAGENREA - BEIRSHEN
RREARER - FREEEERR ELBHIELE - EENEEEURNRERE - §HE—ER  FEREBANERTEKE




NEX1 esta dedicada a la calidad y a la fiabilidad a través de procesos de fabricacién
controlados y repetibles. Nos concentramos en la mejora continua de nuestros
procesos, asegurando a nuestros clientes la mds alta calidad estdndar y una entrega
puntual. En todas las fases de nuestro negocio, estamos dedicados sélo a las mejores
practicas. Nuestros clientes pueden estar seguros de nuestro rendimiento, ya sea de
produccién simple, prototipo o a gran escala.

NEX i BLLOY bO—LEncBETREECT,. FELERICHERLS
LTERLTVET, FLTTRTOBRBICBVTRICHSER. BEBICESK
Z2ORELREAMPERIENCLET, e, FAEBREVRADTXTOEREIC
BWT M=THI B#Ey —KLTVWET, BFHICE. fcB0/IT74+—T VR,
o FIVDDIRENENS KENWAS— )L CEFMENERRICBT P THRENEE
560EBELTVEY

\& 02-2518-1300
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ﬁ NEX1 LAN Connectors Quick Reference Index

: Gauge No. Number of Pair
Construction {aFlalriE: legung 9 (AWG)/ (applicable Performance
PP type applicable types types)
UTP Solid
UTP Stranded Cat5  100MHz
FIP STP) Soid Cat5e 100MHz
Cat5E 350MHz
CM, CMR, CMP, LSOH 23,24,26 2~25
FTP (STP) Stranded Cat6  550MHz
- Cat6A 500MHz
SFTP (SSTP) Solid Cat7 600MHz
SFTP (SSTP) Stranded

CM: Communication/ CMR: Riser/ CMP: Plenum/ LSOH: Low smoke zero halogen

Rate Construction Installation Number of Pin Orientation
Telephone plug Flat/ round telephone wire Crimping typed (RJ-10, RJ-11, RJ-12) 2/4/6 Cable end to male
cat’?:/ EatSeCny UTP/ FTP/ SFTP cables Crimping typed (RJ-45, RI-50) 8/10 Cable end to male
at.6A plug
Telephone jack UTP Keystone jack 110-typed 6 Cable end to female
Cat.5e UTP Keystone jack/ Extension module 110-typed/ Tool-less typed 8 Cable end to female/ Female-Female
Cat.5e FTP Keystone jack/ Extension module 110-krone typed 8 Cable end to female/ Female-Female
Caté UTP Keystone jack/ Extension module 110-krone typed/ Tool-less typed 8 Cable end to female/ Female-Female
Caté FTP Keystone jack/ Extension module 110-krone typed 8 Cable end to female/ Female-Female
Cat.6A FTP Keystone jack Tool-less typed 8 Cable end to female

5)'- NEX1 LAN Patch Panels Quick Reference Index

Rate Construction Installation Number of Port Remark
Telephone Flat/ round telephone wire 110-typed 25 For telephone communication
Cat.5e UTP 110-krone typed/ Modular typed 8/12/16/24/48 T568A & T568B wiring schemes
Cat.5e FTP 110-krone typed 24 T568A & T568B wiring schemes
Cat.5e/ Cat6 UTP/ FTP Insertion modular typed 24 For female-female insertion modules
Caté UTP/ FTP 110-krone typed/ Modular typed 24 With built-in cable manager, T568A & T568B wiring schemes
Cat.6A UTP/ FTP 110-krone typed/ Modular typed 24 T568A & T568B wiring schemes




Category 6A UTP Cable (Solid)

| B/ JE48E#R | Cable UTP - Categoria 6A (s6lido) |A7 1) —6A UTPS—7 L (EfR)

Primary
Insulation

<+—— QOuter Jacket

Filler
‘ Rip Cord
23 AWG
Bare Copper

Features

B Great performance with headroom of up to 6dB.

B Complies with IEEE 802.3an 10G BASE-T standard & ANSI/
TIA-568-C.2, PrEN 50288-10-1

B Test range from 1 to 650MHz

B SHEE BRcBUEHREEER-TRE)RE

B #A&IEEE802.3an 10G BASE-TARE « #EJANSI/TIA-
568-C.28 AR + R(BNHEBMER) PrEN50288-
10-1 A iz

AR EREE - BiE650MHz (1~650MHz)

Gran rendimiento con un headroom (margen dindmico)
de hasta 6dB.

Cumple con el estdndar IEEE 802.3an 10G BASE-T & ANSI/
TIA-568-C.2, PrEN 50288-10-1

Rango de prueba desde 1 hasta 650 MHz

6dBDNY FIL—LEEBAS, Bhic/\T7+—< V2R
IEEE 8023an 10G BASE-TAZHE, ANSI/TIA-568-C2. PrEN
50288-10-1231

ﬂ Category 6A UTP Cable (Solid)

Part Number

Description Diameter (mm/ inch)

W 1~650MHzD 7 A s

Flame Retardant
Rating

Weight/ Length

Std. Pkg. Qty.

LAN Cable Solutions NEX 1

Color options:

GY

& Physical Specifications / FEEEFRA%

Especificaciones fisicas / #HE89%

Jacket: Teflon ® (CMP) or flame-retardant PVC (CMR)
BRIMEEME : Teflon® (CMP)ZEFR-PVC (CMR)

Cubierta: Teflon ® (CMP) o PVC (CMR) retardante de llamas
Iy bk i 7702° (CMP) . ETI3BREPVC (CMR)

Insulation: PE/FEP / B8RS : PE/ FEP
Aislamiento: PE/FEP / #t#5{% : PE/FEP

Filler: FRPE/FEP / FR/\+FFRREHIEREEM E: FRPE/ FEP
Relleno: FRPE/FEP /+=24Ht1Y) A 751 > : FRPE/FEP

Conductor: 23 AWG Solid bare copper
WH: 23 AWGEREBAR

Conductor: cobre puro sélido de 23 AWG
OV 849 2— 1 23 AWGEHE5H

Cable assembly: 4-pair cable divided by a filler core separator
B SRE: MEWRRCRE  DIPL+FiRiEaRia e
FAMRHERIER T NEXT) » KRS IERERR SN
Ensamblado de cables: cable de 4-pares dividido por un
separador central de relleno

=TT FV— RIS 2aA7RI\L—42 (+F
HY) ek, AXRTor—Jibicaal

€): Electrical Specifications / B 4F 1%

Features: Impedance 100 + 150(1~ 650MHz)
FE#n ¢ 100£15Q/ (1~ 650 MHz)

DC Resistance, unbalance of a pair: 3% (Max.)
FAFEIMATEE | 3%

Category 6A unshielded
twisted pair (UTP) cable
Riser rated, FR-PVC cable jacket

NUTP-C6A-CMR 8.6/0.34

CMR

19.5 Kg./ 304.8m.

(43 |b./ 1,000 ft.)

1 (wooden reel)

Capacitance unbalance (pair to ground): 330 pF/100 m. (Max.)
BB E ) : 330 pF /100KE&R)

Category 6A unshielded
twisted pair (UTP) cable.
Plenum rated, Teflon ® cable jacket

NUTP-C6A-CMP 8.6/0.34

cmp

222 Kg./ 304.8m
(49 Ib./ 1,000 ft.)

1 (wooden reel)

Propagation delay skew: 45 ns / 100 m.
EHFEE-R - 45ns / 100 m.

~

WWW. nex1 | comiw
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% NEX 1 LAN Cable Solutions

Category 6 UTP Cable (Solid)

| /R8/@i%4R | Cable UTP - Categoria 6 (sélido) A7) —6 UTPF—TIL (BiR)

Primary
Insulation —— e S
Ourtet Jacker - Color options:
o N
N=X1 | GY BE
Filler i. ' 12/ TpasiE
. | (& 15/ TEaR
23 AWG > FR-PVCATE/FR-PVCIME TGS
Bare Copper TR AT | 4R — )L FERT—T I
MRTEE | ABRERE RS
Features =
BTEBA AR | EEOBE

M Certified by UL®, ETL and ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 for Category B VEHNE L BEE x 8

6 regulations #f4% . HDPE, FRPE, 100% FEP
M Best for Internet, Intranet, Broadband Multimedia, CAD, NUTP-C6-GY B4 : HDPE ~ FRPE « 100% FEP

; : . s : NUTP-C6-BE
CAM, Medical, Financial, Aviation or Voice-over IP (VolP) Filler: FRPE/FEP/ v+ iR B TARAEHM E: FRPE/ FEP
environments FICHREZ RIBETESRAE SR - 23 AWGHGRR/ BT - 23 AWGE LS E
N, - 5 =] (= o bt °

B HHNSSOMHATRERS  RERNESEEEES W 1Y%—32v Mntemet/1> F53 v Mintranet) PRI 200~ /50 AR 201 75

L R AEEM (MNGigabit Ethemet, ATM 622 B BEERIVFAT TR e . ; .

& 1.2 Gops * K RBILFERAR) B R TN ISP T PSSR N Y- Sl © ) Electrical Specifications
W EBULSRETLEEE » FEANS/TIA-568-C2 Category 63568 8 SRR, FTRhEORTORS Impedance: 100 + 150(1~ 550MHz)

B 70— K/ FVoice-over IP (VoIP) Maximum mutual capacitance: 56pF/ m.

M Certificado por UL®, ETL y ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 para las Maximum DC resistance: 9.380/100m.

regLflaCIones b : _ %iﬁﬁ@T?UﬁﬁFﬁ’iﬁ . Maximum DC resistance unbalance: 5%
B Optimo para Internet, Intranet, Multimedia de banda - . .

ancha; CAD, CANY, aifiblertes Médicos, de Finanize, de B Intemet (4BE24BER)/ Intranet ( S3£PURBAERE ) Maximum capacitance unbalance (pair to ground): 330 pF/ 100 m.

Aviacién o Voz sobre IP (VolP) B SEXEEER Maximum Propagation delay skew: 30 ns/ 100 m.

B CAD (ShiME)/ CAM (SH®E) - BR - SR/BITEMA Normal velocity of propagation: 62% @ 100MHz

B UL®/ETLIZANSI/TIA-568-C.20Category 6(D{+#k% ZBA] BEFRNEEARE Attenuation to Crosstalk ratio: @100MHz: typical 26.5dB;

ETF B @R EEVoice-over IP (VoIP) @155MHz: typical 18.4dB; @250MHz: typical 7.5dB

M UL®/CSAIZCM, CMR, CMP, LSOHZSBREEE T

i Category 6 UTP Cable (Solid)

Part Number Description No. of Pairs | Standard Jacket Colors | Diameter (mm/inch) Weight / Length Std. Pkg. Qty.
Category 6 unshielded 13.65 Kg./ 304.8m. 1 (Full-colored, water-

NUTP-C6-GY 4 G | 6.0/0.23
twisted pair (UTP) cable Py O y (30 1b./ 1,000 ft.) resistant reel box)
Category 6 unshielded 13.65 Kg./ 304.8m. 1 (Full-colored, water-

NUTP-C6-BE ] 9o ; 4 Blue color 6.0/0.23 g/ & : u. =

WWW. nex‘l comiw twisted pair (UTP) cable (30 Ib./ 1,000 ft.) resistant reel box)



Category 5E UTP Cable (Solid)

| BT’ | Cable UTP - Categoria 5E (s6lido) | A7 T —5EUTP—T L (B4R

Primary
Insulation
Outer Jacket
Rip Cord
24 AWG
Bare Copper
Features

M Characterized to 350MHz for use with high speed LAN
(Gigabit Ethernet, ATM 622 or broadband video)

B UL® and ETL verified to ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category 5E
(enhanced) specifications

W EERM3IS0MHzERT  RENERESEHEBE 2
155Mbpskl ERIRKEEN ( MNGigabit Ethemet, ATMZETE
EEAR)

W ERULEETLERE + BFSANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category

NUTP-C5E-GY NUTP-CSE-BE

SE#E

MW EFBISDN « 8% * 4-/16-Mbps Token Ring » 10Base-T -
100-Mbps » TP-PMDD ~ T1 ~ 155-Mbps ATM ~ 622-Mbps
ATM ~ 1000 Base- TR EEEFEIBEEE

B 350MHzEX TORET. BELAN (FHEY ba—H—2w b,
ATM622, BHEIETA) DAIgETY
M UL®/ETLIZANSI/TIA-568-C 20D Category SED#R%EERRIETY

LAN Cable Solutions NEX 1 m

Color options:

=

GY BE

& i3/ R

FR-PVCAETE/ FR-PVCHMRSIE

T—IWE AT | AR —IU REg T — I
BEEE - AERERSERELE

ISR | EROY S VEEA  BER X8

#u4& : HDPE, FRPE, 100% FEP
#@#% : HDPE « FRPE » 1009 FEP

SRS | 24 AWGERR/ B © 24 AWGEINEREME
EMERRE-20°C~+75°C / EAIRE ¢ -20C~ +757C

#): Electrical Specifications
Impedance: 100 £ 15Q(1~ 350MHz)

Near-End Crosstalk: 35.3dB (min.) @100MHz
Attenuation: 22dB/100 m (max.) @100MHz

Maximum mutual capacitance; 56pF/ m.
Maximum DC resistance; 9.380/100m.
Maximum DC resistance unbalance: 5%

Maximum capacitance unbalance (pair to ground): 330 pF/ 100 m.

Maximum Propagation delay skew: 45 ns/ 100 m.
Return Loss: 20.1dB (min.) @ 100MHz

i) Category 5E UTP Cable (Solid)
Part Number Description No. of Pairs | Standard Jacket Colors Diameter (mm/inch) Weight / Length Std. Pkg. Qty.
Category 5E unshielded twisted 9.7Kg./ 304.8m. 1 (Full-colored, water-
NUTP-C5E-GY 4 I 0/0.2
SIELRES pair (UTP) cable Gy rx pARes (21.381b./ 1,000 ft.) resistant reel box)
Category 5E unshielded twisted 9.7Kg./ 304.8m. 1 (Full-colored, water-
NUTP-C5E-BE B Bl | 5.0/0.20
pair (UTP) cable R (2138 b/ 1,000 ft) resistant reel box)

(& +886-2-2518-1300

www. nexl comw
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m NEX 1 LAN Cable Solutions

Category 6/5E FTP Cable (Solid)

|55/ BREERAR | Cable FTP - Categoria 6/5E (sélido)
|71 —6/5E FTP/STPY—iL R —T 1L (BiR)
Primary

Insulation

+—— Quter Jacket

|

- Filler
‘ omm | O. .' .O 1 Mylar tape
. ) Drain Wire
24 AWG
Bare Copper
Features
B Shielded typed, best for factory automation environments
(FA)

B Shielded: Mylar-Aluminum; Mylar tape

B Certified by UL®, ETL and ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 for Category
6 regulations

B UL® and ETL verified to ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category 5E
(enhanced) specifications

W Best for Internet, Intranet, Broadband Multimedia, CAD,
CAM, Medical, Financial, Aviation or Voice-over IP (VolIP)
environments

B EBULCEETLERE - 55 ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category6

NFTP-C5E

W EBULCRETLERE « HEANS/TIA-568-C.2 Category SEXIE
W ERME ¢ RER -

B De tipo apantallado, 6ptimo para los ambientes de fabricas de
automatizacion (FA)

B Pantalla: Aluminio-Mylar; banda Mylar

M Certificado por UL®, ETL ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 para las regulaciones
de la Categoria 5E (mejorado)

W —IVEHE AT ILE I L, RA5—F7—T
B UL®/ETLIXANSI/TIA-568-C.20Category 6DHHE A RBEIH T
B UL®/ETLIE ANSI/TIA-568-C. 20D Category SEQHIE % SBRA T

Color options:

[ ]

Iy

(& i/ AR Physical Specifications

FR-PVCHITR/ FR-PVCANgHS

FR-PVC cable construction

r—TIEAT s —ib FEgr—J I
SRR © ARIEREIHRENR
Cable Type: 4-pair, 24 AWG bare solid copper

FEAMhT R | EROBME/ S/VEHRR  BEE X8

=V P24 7, BERERAEYA AT r—J )b

FAICHsEZ R TS 2/REE TRER RS

=)l B{34 4 7 : Mylar Aluminum. Mylar tape

R E | REEE - T
Shielded : Mylar-Aluminum. Mylar tape

BHEREE: -20°C~ +75°C/ ERIRE : -20C~ +757C

gl Electrical Specifications

Impedance: 100 + 150(1~ 250MHz)(Cat.6)
Maximum mutual capacitance: 56pF/ m.

Maximum DC resistance; 9.38()/100m.

Maximum DC resistance unbalance: 5%

Maximum capacitance unbalance (pair to ground): 330 pF/ 100 m.

Maximum Propagation delay skew: 40 ns/ 100 m.(Cat.6)

Normal velocity of propagation: 62% @ 100MHz
Attenuation to Crosstalk ratio: @100MHz: typical 24.5d8;

B @155MHz: typical 16.4dB; @250MHz: typical 5.5dB
o Category 6/5E FTP/STP Cable (Solid)
Part Number Description No. of Pairs | Standard Jacket Color Diameter(mm/inch) Weight / Length Std. Pkg. Qty.
Category 6 foil-shielded, 16.5Kg./ 304.8m. 1 (Full-colored, water-
NETRCE twisted pair FTP cable 4 oy 121028 (36.4 Ib./ 1,000 ft)) resistant reel box)
Category 5E foil-shielded, 14Kg./ 304.8m. 1 (Full-colored, water-
NETEE & twisted pair FTP cable : hory /R (30.8 Ib./ 1,000 ft.) resistant reel box)

WWW. ‘nex‘l comiw



Category 6/5E SFTP Cable (Solid)

|78/ B RS EERR

| A7) —6/5E SFTPY—IU Rt —T 1L (848
Primary

Insulation ee=m=

Outer Jacket

Braid-screened
and foil-shielded

Drain Wire

24 AWG
Bare Copper

Features

B Braid-screened and foil-shielded typed, guaranteeing the
most reliable transmission quality for factory automation
environments (FA)

B Shielding: Mylar-aluminum/ Mylar tape/ tinned stranded
copper braid (S-FTP)

B Certified by UL®, CSA, 3P, ETL and ANSI/TIA-568-
C.2 for Category 6 & ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category 5E
regulations

B Best for Internet, Intranet, broadband multimedia, CAD,
CAM, medical, financial, aviation or voice-over IP (VolP)
environments

B AERRRSMNESCELIERSE - B DRERESARET IR
BEMEARRIREE FAH  RRSEEHNE
W i E ¢ BREeR ~ I - iR

8]
ﬂ Category 6/5E SFTP Cable (Solid) sl

| Cable SFTP - Categoria 6/5E (s6lido)

NSFTP-C6-Y

NSFTP-C5E-IY

W EREEE. 73% (Catb)

W EEEEE 62% (CatSE)

W EEUL® ~ CSA ~ 3PRETLEE + FSANSI/TIA-568-C.2
Category63R &1 5 ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category SEARHRE

B SEARAERRAERE - AERARIE - EAASNE  SHEEA B
PEEEENBE - AR - SF - N2 « SRR SEEREE

M De tipo de trenza protegida y de lamina blindada, garantiza la
calidad de transmisién mas confiable para entornos de fabricas
de automatizacion (FA)

LAN Cable Solutions l~=-x 1 '

@ Physical Specifications

FR-PVC cable construction

Cable type: 4-pair, 24 AWG stranded copper drain wire

Shielded: Mylar-aluminum; Mylar tape; tinned stranded copper
braid

Conductor: 24 AWG bare solid copper

| Impedance: 100 + 15Q(1~ 250MHz)(Cat.6)

€): Electrical Specifications

1 Maximum mutual capacitance: 56pF/ m.,

Maximum DC resistance: 9.38(/100m.

Maximum DC resistance unbalance: 5%

Maximum capacitance unbalance (pair to ground): 330 pF/ 100 m.

Maximum Propagation delay skew: 40 ns/ 100 m.(Cat.6)

Normal velocity of propagation: 62% @100MHz

Attenuation to Crosstalk ratio: @100MHz: typical 26.5dB;

@155MHz: typical 18.4dB; @ 250MHz:typical 7.5dB

M Blindaje: aluminio Mylar/ cinta Mylar/ Trenzado de cobre
estafiado (S-FTP)

B Proporcién de Cobertura de la proteccién: 73% (Cat. 6)

B Proporcién de Cobertura de la proteccién: 62% (Cat. 5E)

B Certificado por UL®, CSA, 3P, ETL y ANSI/TIA-568-C.2para la
Categoria 6 & regulaciones ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 de Categoria
SE

B Optimo para entomnos de Internet, de Intranet, de multimedia
de banda ancha, CAD, CAM, médicos, financieros, de aviacion
odeVoz sobre IP (VoIP)

B @EETEDLDhERETEETNTVLAOT. TIEEEEE
(FAIC. BLHEEEOBEVLNVOEENERENLET

B =TT  RAF—TIIZOLRAF—T—T/

(SFTP)

=L KA \—%£ : 73% (Cat6)

=l FAI\—2 : 62% (Cat.5E)

m H7dU—6xfkxUL®. CSA, 3P, ETL and ANSI/TIA-

568-C.2885F, A7 1) —5ExtGIZANSI/TIA-568-C.24RE
B A3—=2y b A7 FZ2y b 7O—FI8 FRIVFA

Part Number Description No. of Pairs | Diameter (mm/inch) Weight / Length Std. Pkg. Qty.
Category 6 braid-screened, foil- 22.5Kg./ 304.8m.

NSFTP-CEY | shielded twisted pair cable(SFTP) ? S (4961b/1,000ft) | ! (Wooden reel)
Category 5E braid-screened, foil- 18.5Kg./ 304.8m.

NSFTP-CSEY | shielded twisted pair cable(SFTP) g 600 (4071b/1,000ft) | ! (wooden reel)

T4 7. CAD, CAM, EfR. SR, fZeEZ. IP (VolP) BB

(31
~,

www. NexX1 .comtw
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NEX 1 LAN Cable Solutions

25-pair Category 5 UTP Cable (Solid)

| 72525548 | Cable UTP de la Categoria 5 de 25 pares (s6lido)

Primary
Insulation

Rip Cord

Features

B Pull one trunk cable and get 25 unshielded twisted pairs
(up to six 4-wire sets with one pair spare)

B 100% ETL verified. Fully compatible with TIA/EIA-568B.2
requirements

M UL ®/CSA listed CM, CMR, CMP

B —RRT - EURFEL - 258RNEAER (HER
AHEAHRR  RIHERR)

Nylon Binder

Outer Jacket

NUTP-C5-25P

W WEMAE - EIFES]100MHz
B 100%ETLESE « HaTIA/EA-568B.218%
W UL®/CSAZ:#E » fFACM - CMR ~ CMPE4R

W 1FDT—TIVTBNT S —)V FEIR (ATA6T4) T

W 100%ETUREA T, TIA/EIA-568B.2RIE B A THAEE(RIEL T
WEYT

B UL®/CSAIZCM, CMR, CMPESERIE C Y

ﬁ 25-pair Category 5 UTP Cable (Solid)
Part Number Description No. of Pairs Stan(éa:)rltirJSacket (Er:?nn;iitcel:) Weight / Length Std. Pkg. Qty.
25-Pair Category 5
NUTP-C5-25P | unshielded twisted 25 Grey color 13.0/051 624 KI%’ 204.8m, ) ‘W"ﬁden
pair(UTP) cable (152.7 Ib./ 1,000 ft.) reel)

125-_R7 AFAU—=5UTP —T Il (B4)

Color options:

GY

5k / TEREARAR
FR-PVCIT / FR-PVCH i

F—TIBA T 50—l FEgr—J I
B8 EE « 25W R E TR

Fradhi R | EROBME/ TS - EEE x 8

#é:#8: : HDPE, FRPE, 100% FEP/ #@#% : HDPE ~ FRPE ~ 100% FEP

SRARAAE - 24 AWG. BGRB8 | 24AWG » EINSREAME

EYERRE: -20°C~ +75°C/ {ERRE  -20°C~ +75C

€): Electrical Specifications
Impedance: 100 £ 15Q(1~ 100MHz)

Performance rating: Up to 100MHz

Maximum mutual capacitance: 56pF/m.

Maximum DC resistance: 9.38()/100m.

Maximum DC resistance unbalance: 5%

Maximum capacitance unbalance (pair to ground): 330 pF/ 100m.

Maximum Propagation delay skew: 45 ns/ 100 m.

Normal velocity of propagation: 62% @ 100MHz

WWW. ne)d comiw
C Y
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Category 6/5E UTP Cable (Stranded)

1758/ BREZKAR | Cable UTP - Categoria 6/5E (Flexible/Multihilo)

|AF31—6,/5EUTPA—T )L (V18

Prima_ry
insulitlon Outer Jacket
-
&
Rip Cord

24 AWG 7/32Tinned
Stranded Coper

Features

M Certified by UL®, ETL and ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 for Category 6
regulations

B UL® and ETL verified to ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category 5E (enhanced)
specifications

B BBULRETLEE - S ANS/TIA-568-C.2 Category 6434
W EBULREETL RS « RFSANS|/TIA-568-C.2 Category SEARHE

B Certificado por UL®, ETL ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 para las regulaciones de la
Categoria 6 (mejorado)

B Certificado por UL®, ETL ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 para las regulaciones de
la Categoria 5E (mejorado)

W UL®/ETLIZ ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 (DCategory 6D ERERIETYT
B UL®/ETLIZE ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 (D Category SEDHREZEREF CYT

Green (GN)

Blue (BE)

Color options (Cat.5E): Color options (Cat.6):

GY BE YW GN RD BK GY BE

(Q i/ TR

FR-PVCHITE / FR-PVCHMEE

—=JIVEA T EY—)L PRI —T b
BESE  AHEER SR Z R

AR | EROBE/ S/ B E - BEE x8

#%% . HDPE, FRPE, 100% FEP
##% - HDPE ~ FRPE ~ 100% FEP

RIS ¢ 24AWG (T x 32 AWG)EriE#R (bare stranded copper)

Yellow (YW) Grey (GY)

“kRERIEEZER
“3 " indicates preferred color
“x"E Al (CEER) ERLEY

®): Electrical Specifications
Impedance: 100 + 150Q(1~ 250MHz)(Cat.6)

Maximum mutual capacitance: 56pF/ m.

Maximum DC resistance: 9.380/100m.

Maximum DC resistance unbalance: 5%

Maximum capacitance unbalance (pair to ground): 330 pF/ 100 m.

Maximum Propagation delay skew: 45 ns/ 100 m.(Cat.6)

EWERAE-20°C~+75°C/ BRRE * -20C~ +75C

Attenuation: @ 100MHz typical 23.8dB; @250MHz: typical 39.4dB

il Category 6/5E UTP Cable (Stranded)
Part Number Description No. of Pairs | Standard Jacket Colors | Diameter (mm/inch) Weight / Length Std. Pkg. Qty.
Stranded typed Category 6 14Kg./ 304.8m.
-C6-5-% 3/0.
bl unshielded twisted pair (UTP) cable A Grey. Shue S (30.7 Ib./ 1,000 ft.) Ireel)
Stranded typed Category 5E Grey, Blue, Yellow, 9.6Kg./ 304.8m.
NUTP-GSES- | inshielded twisted pair (UTP) cable ¢ Black, Red, Green >E20 (21.2 b/ 1,000 ft) Hreel)

WWW. | ne)d | .comiw
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% NEX 1 LAN Cable Solutions

Category 6/5E UTP/FTP /SFTP Patch Cords with Molded Boots

| 758/ BBk EAR: SRR 3~ SERIERAR

| Cables de conexién en red UTP/FTP/SFTP con conectores moldeados, Categorias 6/5E
|573U—6,/5E UTP/FTP/SFTP7—YfiE/\yFI—F

Primary

Insulation
b QOuter Jacket

#

24 AWG 7/32Tinned
Stranded Coper

Features

W All feature four pairs (7x32 AWG), RJ-45 connectors, and
a PVC jacket

B Tangle free latch prevents snags and provides easy
release, saving time on frequent moves, add and changes

B Offered in a variety of sizes and color to requirements

B Customized color and lengths available

B SEANSI/TIA-568-C.2 ~ ISO/EC 11801522488 » FFaE
(Catb) ~ I (Cat5E YT 34RE

B ZRFEA4ASZBETX32 AWG) + BASIRI-45EE &
LUBREPVCIME

B BESRSLETRE  BHLLSEMRTRAETE | i1ENEXT
KAERZ EB-EiE - RERRR SR ENE § IR
PhEE  BERG o ERIEE

B RBERBEREFAE  TRHUSAZEENRERE
& LR ESRES « REABR

B REFEEsRERES  E5EH B3RS

27

B Todos presentan cuatro pares (7 x 32 AWG), conectores RJ-45, y
una envoltura de PVC

M El latch libre de enredos previene dificultades y provee una
fécil liberacién, ahorrando tiempo en movimientos frecuentes,
adiciones y cambios

B Ofrecido en una variedad de tamarios y colores para satisfacer
sus requerimientos individuales de largo y codificacién de color

B Coloresy largos personalizados disponibles

B ANSI/TIA-568-C.2, ISO/IEC 11801@Category 6/ Category 5E
DIRICEDEET

B 4X7(7 x 32 AWGIR Y )7 — )b, PVCHITE, RIM45DET 2
=TIy ERVET

B oy FIEEHhLE  BREERECHGL, BVELOEED
EEORBEERELET

B 5ER /T IVEBORIGRIETY

@ 114% / FERBLRAR / Physical Specifications
BHRME (FR-PVC) 7—7IL / 8WES | WME (FR-PVC)
Fire-retardant (FR-PVC) cable construction (IEC 332-1)
=7 AT OV R [ BHTES | 4aHZRR
Cable Type: 4-pair stranded UTP/ FTP / SFTP

7 x 32 AWGHEIE / EEHE | 24AWG (7X32 AWG)
Conductor: 24AWG(7 X 32 AWG) bare stranded copper

7— FEB: —A(b, BEETS ATy IR

BEES : —REEE. BHBEES

Hood assembly: plastic, with molded or booted hood
OR7 2—80 1 RI-45 /8555 : RJ-45

Connectors: RJ-45 (unshielded & shielded typed)
AN {51,000/ / R 1,000 L (&)
Insertion/Extraction life: 1,000 cycle (Min.) (IEC/EN60603-7)

TS 75 ERIERD | BMIE16 K. / BBEAS S | 16287 ()Y
Plug retention force: 16 Kg. or 35.27 Ib. (Min.) (IEC/EN60603-7)




Spacing Bar
Wiring View ~-

BT

Loading Bar

RJ43 F'Il..lg—)r
Gresn

RJ45 JACK RJ45 JACK
TIAJEIA 368A STANDARD TIAEIA 568E STANDARD

-\p All color, all lengths, all the time!

Ready to be shipped, all the time!

- RERE. ZHEG. EEHE

jTodos los colores, todos los largos, todo el tiempo!

TETELEPREZEW

All colors shown above are in stock and ready for
shipping anytime

Standard lengthsin stock are: 1,2,3,5,7, 10and 15 meters
Customized lengths, colors and wire schemes available
100% fully tested

“@" mark stands for different digit for the lengths of
the cords specified by the customers (30 stands for 30
meters; 50 for 50 meters etc.) while “*“ indicates the
preferred color.

) UTP/FTP/SFTP Patch Cords with Molded Boots: Category 6/5E

~.

www. ieéx .comtw

Color options (Cat.5E): Y

Al EEE
GY BE YW GN RD BK I¥

Color options (Cat.6):
L] |

GY BE

il FElectrical Specifications

Impedance: 100 + 15Q(1~ 100MHz)(Cat.5E)

Near-End Crosstalk (NEXT): 46 dB @ 100MHz

Return Loss(RL): 20.1dB @ 100MHz

Maximum mutual capacitance: 56pF/ m.

Maximum DC resistance: 9.3800/100m.

Operating temperature: -20°C~ +75°C

Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
NPC-C6-@- Category 6 patch cord with molded boots on both ends 1
NPC-C5E-@- * Category 5E patch cord with molded boots on both ends 1
FTP Category 6 foil-shielded
> *
NFEGE 9 patch cord with molded boots on both ends 1
FTP Category 5E foil-shielded
NFCEee* patch cord with molded boots on both ends 1
SFTP Category 6 foil-shielded + braiding
- %
i patch cord with molded boots on both ends 1
SFTP Category 5E foil-shielded + braiding
NSFRC-CSE® patch cord with molded boots on both ends 1

length: @ / color : %

HIESHE  IRERE - FENEFEFEAER | LIEERREFK
AEWEEEFERE 1235710 15%
AREFEEZEHRRE B R ESER TR

1009 8B RS HERIB RS

‘@" REFHTRZREHERE  (Fl - 30/30AR i b0mDOA
R) "#%" REREBEFIEEZHEE

Todos los colores mostrados arriba estdn disponibles en nuestro
almacén y listos para su embarco a todo momento
Los largos estdndares en nuestroalmacén son: 1,2, 3,5,7, 10y 15 metros

A\ +886-2-2518-1300

B Largos, colores y esquemas de alambres personalizados
disponibles

B 2L DIcEENBYEYT

B EEEERSE M, 2m, 3m, 5m, 7m, 10m, 15m ¢ 9
B [RITEE. B BROBSEICHETEERY
B 10096E R R

B (Cat6, Cat5E: UTP - STP - SFTPHHS

B '@"IFER (ChEER) #nRLEYT

B RS (TiEER) ERLET
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D NEX 1 LAN Connector Solutions

Category 6 Keystone Jacks

| IEE M | Conectores Keystone de la Categoria 6

Features

B Exceeds Category 6 requirements including Power sum
ACR, ELFEXT and Return Loss

M Twists are maintained to within 1/2" (12.7 mm), Per

Category 6 installation requirements

Beryllium copper contacts for superior connectivity

High impact, flame retardant plastic UL-94V-0 rated

housing

50y gold plated over 100u nicked pin processing

Terminates 4-pair, 22~26 AWG solid wires

B IS Category 612 + ¥1Power sum ~ ACR ~ ELFEXT
EiRetum LossPTlEAARE
Sz B IbE: « IREE1/2"
ECategory GHVEHEIRET

ER AR - ERES A E SR E

FRAUL-94V-0 » THETER - HAMEABSE MM T
FHSES 100 W SERIERE ~ B 50 p e
BRTAERR + B1ER22~26 ANGZ BHEE 2R
Excede los requerimientos de Categoria 6, incluyendo
Powersum ACR, ELFEXT y Return Loss

Los twists se mantienen a una distancia de 1/2" (12.7
mm), seglin los requerimientos de instalacién de la
Categoria 6

M Contactos de berilio-cobre para una conectividad

~.,

www. NeXT comiw
. -

(127 mm) 2R §&
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NKSJ-C6-180
(R

NKSJ-Cé-TL

superior

B Housing valorado UL-94V-0 de plastico de
alto impacto y que retarda las llamas

B Procesamiento de pines de 50y oro
plateado sobre 100u niquelado

B Termina 4 pares, conductores sélidos
22~26ANG

B Powersum, ACR, ELFEXTRT ) #—>yOAlc
BWTAHFI)—oftigE LRV ET

B Cat6lcEICMYVRELE127mmAITERE
DCELTEET

B RY YT LARIBEEEFEICLTVWET

B UL-o4V-OftERiEIcES. BED > X
FvIRMTY

B 100 = w7 ILEITS0 u A v

B 435f022~26 AWGRUHE folx i

Ve i I.
o 4 » & 4
.

'ﬂﬁr;

ATFT)—6F—RA =T v vy

Color options:

/N

WE BK BE

caror)

) Physical Specifications

Plug insertion life: 750 cycles (min.)

I

Plug insertion force: 17 Kg. (min.)
IDC insertion life: 250 cycles (min.)

Dual type terminal block accepts both Krone & 110{AT&T) punch
down tools

Accepts 22~26 AWG solid wires
Color-coded for T568A and T568B wiring schemes
No additional tool required for termination(NKSJ-C6-WE-TL)

i"-')'- Electrical Specifications

Current rating: 1.5 Amps

Insulation resistance: 500 M.Q(max.)

Contact resistance: 20 m.Q(max.)
DC resistance: 0.1M.Q(max.)

Data transmission rate up to 250 Mbps

g Industry Standards
UL *listed
FCC part 68
ANSI/TIA-568-C2
ISO/IEC 11801 2nd edition

Exceeds Category 6/Class E: Cat.6 channel link transmission
performance

@ Category 6 Keystone Jacks

Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
v . B-positions, 8-wire Category 6 Keystone Jack.
NISSCEWES0 90-degree typed. White color !
NKSJ-C6-BE-90 8-positions, 8-wire Category 6 Keystone Jack. ]
90-degree typed. Blue color
A 8-positions, 8-wire Category 6 Keystone Jack.
NS CewE 10 180-degree typed. White color !
NKSJ-C6-BE-180 8-positions, 8-wire Category 6 Keystone Jack. 1
180-degree typed. Blue color
" 2 8-positions, 8-wire Category 6 Keystone Jack.
NKSECE BRI 180-degree typed. Black color 1
NKSI-CE-WE-TL 8-positions, 8-wire Category‘ﬁ Keystone Jack. .
Tool-less typed. White color




LAN Connector Solutions NEX 1 <

110-typed Category 5e Keystone Jacks
| BRIEERFEE-1108! | Conectores Keystone del tipo 110 de la Categoria5e | 11024 7 A7) —bSeFx—A b—>I v vy

A

Color options:
i e
b Hi%/ e
UL-94V-Oif B EEHICE S, BEMIEDABSIRM
PRAUL-94V-0 TR, Hui%, BIMEABSEFHIME
NKSJ-Series A1) 7 LERE : 100 p=v 7 )VBIT50 p X v F
RS E M SeEE00 p iR O EEES0
thE LOMA © 8{X1,000E]/1.D.CEE250[E]
Features SEREIEHR B FTE100020_E/110 1.D.C AR IBY ATi2505u
TS7ETv v IDEET 1004,
B Exceeds requirements in NEXT TIA/EIA-568-C.2 test [ ] ConFact_os de berilio cobre para una conectividaq superior ETRARTHES] © 100 g. (Min.)
procedures M El diseiio de contacto IDC elimina la necesidad de pelar IDC: 22-26 AWG
B Twists are maintained to within 1/2" (12.7mm). Per conductores individuales ’ =
Category 5e installation requirements B Pueden ser reterminadas un nlimero minimo de 250 veces 110 IDCAT #5222~ 26 AWGR/ DR
B Available in 7 standard colors for easy color coding or to TS JRES  RE17 Kg.
complement any decoration B NEXT TIA/EIA-568-C2, CatSeDftHig% FEW £5 BEFHEAMERT: 17 Kg. (Min)
: :?;Eyllium cozperlcontlz.!ctls for superizr conngctlividty . [ | %;5;;%‘5(%‘) Z1247F (127 mm) LRIEROTED [ gapdhic < Vil BBl e Ra s BERst
contact design eliminates need to strip individua = 3
RO B REET. BAHTETT s L
M Can be re-terminated a minimum number of 250 times B R)UsLENEREERTREIC LTVWET RMFES, REEARRR
B IDCOV 47 b FYA U BRRVBOREECEET FCC Part 68, UL "3/
W BENEXT TIA/FA-568-C2 Category SeffUiRiIFRAE B SES50EHEE LOWAMLSS Y ET FCC Part 68, UL°5285%
B TSz & Sz BEUERE IR 1/2"
I e W o, Flectrical Specifications/ BV [l Category 5e Keystone Jacks (110 - typed)
o] Insulation Resistance: 500M.C2 Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
B EEHREN  BREEREZERFNT {EREE - 500MQ NKSJ-C5e-WE 1
B FEEBORE  ArE250m L Contact Resistance: 20m.Q NKSJ-C5e-BK Category Se, 1
: 0-typed Keystone jack
o o HERSEHL: 20m.Q AT 110-typec :
B Excede los requerimientos del procedimiento de la Current rking: 75 Aps For use in all standard
prueba NEXT TIA/EIA-568-C.2 NKSJ-C5e-YW Keystone style outlets. 1
B Los twists se mantienen a una distancia de 1/2" (12.7 SUEME - 1.5Amps NKSJ-C5e-GN | Side panels are color coded for 1
mm), segun los requerimientos de instalacion de la DC Resistance: 0.10(Max) NKSJ-C5e-BE T568A aniTSﬁBB wiring 1
Categoria 5e ! schemes
| Disp?)nibles en 7 colores estdndares para una sencilla E,iﬁ%[_!ﬁ. QIR : NKSJ)-Coe-OF ?
o . Dielectric Withstand Voltage: 1,000VAC RMS @60Hz/(1 min.)
codificacion de color o para complementar cualquier ARIREETERE - 1000VAC RMS@60H2/(1 min)

decoracion \

WWW., ne)ﬂ | comiw
. >
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NEX 1 LAN Connector Solutions

Tool-less Category 5e Keystone Jacks

| ER¥% T RENMAERE

Conectores Keystone sin herramientas de la Categoria 5e

V=IVLAZA T A7) —5eFx—RA =T v vy

Features

W Tool less designed, no punch down tool required

B Termination cap provides excellent strain relief, helps
control cable bend radius and securely retains wires in
place

W Exceeds requirements in NEXT TIA/EIA-568-C.2 test
procedures

B Available in 6 standard colors for easy color coding or to
complement any decoration

M Beryllium copper contacts for superior connectivity

B Clear, removable termination cap provides easy
troubleshooting

B Termination style ensures twists are maintained to within
1/2" (12.7 mm), per NEXT TIA/EIA 568-C.2 Installation
requirements

B ST RN BETEAEWZ)  Biss

B PR EE  RAIEEMAE  KREEE « WRIPL AR RS
EEH + FUEERISER.

W NEXTAIRE « AHEERTIA/EA-568-C2REE

W RUEEREEE  LUSERGHMES - iReTEEE
el

NKSJ-TL Series

M RAESER  BREEMZEHRIE

TR - IR 3 ¢ NS

EHS B  BEFHE/2" (127 mm) ZA  FETIA
EA-568-C2MTasiRE

De disefio sin herramientas (tool-less), no requiere la
herramienta de impacto

Terminacion cap provee un excelente alivio de torcedura, ayuda
a controlar el radio de curvatura del cable y mantiene seguros
los hilos en su puesto

Excede los requerimientos del procedimiento de la prueba
NEXTTIA/EIA-568-C2

Disponibles en 6 colores estandares para una sencilla codificacion
de color o para complementar cualquier decoracion

Contactos de berilio cobre para una conectividad superior

La clara y desmontable terminacién cap provee una facil
localizacién de fallas

El estilo de terminacién asegura que los twists sean mantenidos
a una distancia de 1/2"(12,7 mm), segun los requerimientos de
instalacion NEXT TIA/EIA-568-C2

(& Physical Specifications / FEEEHRA%

UL-94V-0 high-impact, fire-retardant ABS material
FRFHUL-94V-0 THEE. Hule. iAMEABSERRIME

Copper contacts: 50p gold-plated pins over 100y nickel layer
R R ABES: LO00-p B BERE. B LHI50- | S RE

Plug & jack contact force:100g. (Min.)
JETEEETE S 100 g. (Min.)

Takes IDC: 22~26 AWG wires
IDCARI#ER 22~ 26 AWGE /&R

FCC part 68, UL "certified
FCC Part 68, UL®*s28%

.P Electrical Specifications / & 4514

Insulation Resistance: 500M.Q

fBEER - 500MQ

Contact Resistance: 20m.Q
BEREPEIT: 20m.Q

Current rating: 1.5 Amps

FHEEM 1.5 Amps

DC Resistance: 0.10(Max)
EREME: 0.10(8X)

Dielectric Withstand Voltage: 1,000VAC RMS @60Hz/(1 Min.)
rERERE | 1000VAC RMS@60HZ/(1 Min.)

B IFEI Y= IFEDY—)VL AT

B REOF vy 3T ChizgiEEs 5. 7—7 Lo

DEEEEI Y O—JbL. 74 F—EEEZBFRICERE

TaEd

KEFIR I SNEXT/TIA/EIA-568-C2DEXEA T LET

B EHSANDDT. BEDOELEMICAEENTYT

AP U LD EREERRECLTVEY

BEATEY 4 LAIREE RS v v TRFEEERDIFHE <

EoTWES

B ANSUTIA-568-C2lc B I MY ELE12A >F (127 mm)
LRIz N TEET



Termination Tool

| 4a—=x—Y 3 VETIER

5’\ BSEF T > RN —
| o TEEAEER | Herramienta de terminacion \/

BR ) A FIR -
FIRERE TOTEB MR T E Y

® T—TIDFEEZES ~ Temi L T

@ fﬁgggﬁ&tﬁﬁfﬁi#—v yIICB@EBAL. BITANRNESIC
DU

@ T—TILONEZHERT v v TOPIC+HDREBZ T, BGESISAALRET
RBRNKLSICHHITET

OROBERERKT v v IOIy VICB > TIMI BERFFRNIART UEY

12 T8

EfEEmMEBRER

@ TORFEF vy TENII VIO FICE>TEAL, EBETIRRETIS TV
—EOIREZFEALTHLAGCERDERNINRTLEY

I i 1 I 1 pal | —
Y ‘g —
L] oy
E 4 |1 b
Lr :| L | I

NKSJ-TL-TL

T568A/BISHRET

W=IVLATHA
Features

B Insures easier installation

B Eliminates need for slip lock pliers

M Insures conductors are fully terminated

N HEEEATR
W BhERTAEREE - AREH

R wexn: mRn
W R TR T SRR A | Termination Tool

Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
B LYEBEEA A NIV TEET NKSJTL-TL Termination tool for tool-less typed i
B 2y TOavs ISAv—EREE LEEA Keystone jack and patch panels

";)'- Tool-less Category 5e Keystone Jacks

Color options:

|:| . . . . Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.

WE BK RD YW GN BE NISITLCSe WE 1
NKSITL-C5e-BK

NKSITL-C5e-RD Category 5e t:ooi-less typed Keystone jack.
Termination cap is color-coded for
T568A and T568B wiring schemes

NKS}TL-C5e-YW

A 02-2518-1300 NKSJTL-CSe-GN
NKSJ-TL-C5e-BE
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DN=-X 1 LAN Connector Solutions
Cat.6/Cat.5e FTP/STP Keystone Jacks & Connectors

ANE/ BRI BB & #E@&FEE | Conectores Keystone FTP/STP - Categorias 6 y 5e
A7 1) —6/5e FTP/STP —jV FfdF—A =Ty P « AXT R —

Cate

ﬂ FTP/STP Keystone Jacks & Connectors: Cat. 6/ Cat.5e

Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
NKSJ-FTP-Cé Category 6 shielded typed Keystone jack 1
Erire Category 6 shielded typed Keystone jack.
sl R With insertion notch ]
NJJ-Cé Category 6 extension module 1
NJJ-C6-N NJJ-C6-N Category 6 extension module. .

With insertion notch
NKSJ-FTP-C5e Category 5e shielded typed Keystone jack 1
Category 5e shielded typed Keystone jack.

NKSJ-FTP-C5e-N 1
e With insertion notch
NJJ-C5e Category 5e extension module 1
NKSIFTPCSeN NI-Cse NI}-CSe NJJ-C5e-N Category 5e extension module. 1

With insertion notch

Features o
. - : ] : : : FCC part 68

B Exceeds Category 6 requirements including Power sum B Excede los requerimientos de Categoria 6, incluyendo

ACR, ELFEXT and Return Loss Powersum ACR, ELFEXT y Return Loss ANSI/TIA-568-C.2
B Twists are maintained to within 1/2" (12.7mm), Per B Los twists se mantienen a una distancia de 1/2" (12,7 mm), ISO/IEC 11801 2nd edition

Category 6 installation requirements segun los requerimientos de instalacién de la Categoria 6 Exceeds Category 6/Class E: Cat.6 channel link transmission
B Beryllium copper contacts for superior connectivity B Contactos de berilio-cobre para una conectividad superior performance
B High impact, flame retardant plastic UL-94V-0 rated B Housing valorado UL-24V-0 de plastico de alto impacto y que

housing retarda las llamas @ Electrical Specifications
B 50u gold plated over 100 nickel pin processing B Procesamiento de pines de 50y oro plateado sobre 100u cu"em rating: 1.5 Amps
B Terminates 4-pair 22~ 24 AWG solid wires niquelado TR or IesERce SO0 G

B Termina 4 pares, conductores sélidos 22~24 AWG :

B AISECategory 12 + #MPower sum » ACR » ELFEXT Contact resistance: 20m£Q

FiRetun LossHiI AR M Powersum, ACR, ELFEXTRUFY #—»RRICHWNTAF 1) —6 | DCresistance: 0.10(max)
B SNz HRER - BREE/2" (127 mm) ZAR - F& % EEY £ Data transmission rate up to 250 Mbps

B Category BAIZZEEAREE B GtolcBEI<MYVELZEI12ZImmERICR O T EHTEET
B ERE R  DIRRR SR G E e e B AU LENEREEAREC LTVEY . . . .
m Lo TR AW  ULONCHERICES, 75 P RHTT
B S - I00p SERIENE « 7 EH50 u ferais B 100p= 4 IUEICS0 p X v ¥ Plug insertion life: 750 cycles (min.)
B EARAR - AR ER22~ 24 ANGZENFERZ R B 43522~24 AWGHESE & 1ol S HiR Plug insertion force: 17 Kg. (min.)
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Adaptor Series
| SRS

| Serie de adaptadores

| 74742—21)—X

NNTWPAV
(B4

NSTA NNTWPA-H

(A
Features

B Adaptors and jacks can be snapped in and out individually
B S {EEEE LSRR B EERA ~ SABIFE
B 787D v v VB LRI LTRSS AIRET T

o, Physical Specifications/FEREXRA

mn (]
: &
National® typed Wall Plate Adaptors

comiw

| BFRkE/\=#R | Adaptadores de placas de pared de la marca National®
| 7 a3 ) VREEmERY [ FL— b
NNTWPA-FC NNTWPA-TV NNTWPA-SC NNTWPA-ST
(U ) (LA ) ( REEEE ) ( REEE )
- 15

'Y

NNTWPA-CSe

NNTWPA-BNC

UL-94V-ORERIEICES, HMIEDABSTEM
Applies UL-94V-0 high-impact, fire-retardant ABS material 100% National* 8 + — L7 L— h P A T2 — F Bt HE Y £1
BFAUL-94V-0 8. k. HMIEABSEEIM T
goﬂ:;g;g;g ;;;;g;&ﬂg:ﬁ; ARF =LA @ National® typed Wall Plate Adaptors
Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
NNTWPA-H National typed wall plate adaptor (horizontal typed) 1
Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty. NNTWPA-V National typed wall plate adaptor (vertical typed) 1
NSCA Adaptor for SC typed connector 1 NNTWPA-BI Blank insert for National typed wall plates 1
NSTA Adaptor for ST typed connector 1 NNTWPA-C5e Cat.5e/ Cat.6 Keystone jack National typed wall plate adaptor 1
NTVER Adaptor for F- typed coaxial connector ] NNTWPA-TV TV typed National typed wall plate adaptor 1
(TV interface) NNTWPA-BNC BNC coaxial typed National typed wall plate adaptor 1
NBNCA Adaptor for 10Base-2 BNC- typed connector 1 NNTWPA-SC SC typed National typed wall plate adaptor 1
NWP-BI Blank insert for wall plates 1 NNTWPA-ST ST typed National typed wall plate adaptor 1
NKSJ-TEL Keystone jack for telephone installation 1 NNTWPA-FC FC typed National typed wall plate adaptor 1
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3 NEX 1 LAN Connector Solutions

RJ-45 Modular Plug Series

: = S Insulation Resistance: 500M.Q A1) 5 L\ SHZEE:100 = 7 JLREIT100 ps A v F(Cat.6)
| #8B%7K SR | Serie de Tacos de enchufe modular RJ-45 Oraniing Senparatize; 40V 1T35E A1) % TR0 U= v 4 UIBICS0 e X  + (Cat 5e)
IR I e S -
R-5EY2> 707 _, Y x Dielectric Withstand Voltage: 1,000VAC ik LIHARIE1,0008
= = UL ®, CSABERE

gl RJ-45 Modular Plug Series: UTP typed
Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.

Category 6, 8-position, 8-wire

RJ-45 modular plug. Featuring tangle-free latch

MisEACo {2-piece typed, for both solid and stranded ik

NSRJ2-45-C5e

Spacimg Bar
/

cables)

Loading Bar /

RU45 Plug Category 6, 8-position, 8-wire
Fas RJ-45 modular plug. Featuring tangle-free latch
e |Brown NRJ3-45-C6 ; : 100
P2 |Par 1| Par s (3-piece typed, for both solid and stranded
3RH 2% cables)
NRJ3-45-C6 Category 5e, 8-position, 8-wire
CeOBEBI0 Cat6 1Hi ) . = gory 5e, 8-position,
Options: 2-prong for“stranded” cable NRJ2-45-C5e RJ-45 modular plug. Featuring tangle-free latch 100

3- prong for“solid” cable (2-prong, for stranded cable)

RJ45 JACK IRJAS JACK
TIAJELA 568A STANDARD TIA/EIA 568B STANDARD

B Flexibilidad incrementada: se puede usar con Category 5e, 8-position, 8-wire
Features cables sélidos o con los multihilo (stranded) NRJ3-45-C5e | RJ}45modular plug. Featuring tangle-free latch 100
o . B Enchufe modular de ocho conductores {3-prong, for solid cable)
B Increased flexibility: use with stranded or solid cable trabaja con cables redondos Category 5, 8-position, 8-wire
M Eight-conductor modular plug works with round B Se usa con las herramilentas estandares de NRJ3-45-C5 RJ-45 modular plug. Featuring tangle-free latch 100
cables teminacan (3-prong, for solid cable)

B Use with standard termination tools

. ) ) R B Barra de carga facilita la insercién de los
W Load bar eases wire insertion while maintaining 1/2"

conductores, mientras se mantienen los

DAL ICquTRcHis 127y requerimientos de 1/2"de los twists ©)- RJ-45 Modular Plug Series: FTP/STP typed
W EREEE : SECat5 ~ Catbe ~ Cath ~ O » ik T e Part Number Descrif)tion 5td. Pkg. Qty.
% B (3R) REMR (2X) ALK B SEANTEDS — i E L £ Catostory shieided iyped,
y B . I TR e 8-position, 8-wire RJ-45 modular plug.
W Bl SMRRMGEA ' BUOOLRAER MR g <)) 100 u= o IRICT00uR NSRI2-45-C6 - T 100

Featuring tangle-free latch (2-prong, for both
solid and stranded cables)

100 . (CatB); 100 SREEE ~ B H4150 u (Catbe)dl

AwH(Cate); N U7 LEEFEI00U= v 7
o ‘

JLBIT50 uE A v +(CatSe) T

B ST ERERTE  R2ER . e Category 5e shielded typed,
B FHRETREEESH Y EEA
B BEAS - EEREEEelE - KGR  RFE A e nF _ - 8-position, 8-wire RJ-45 modular plug.
pisri i B A LBEHS 124 2 F(127mm) DR Y 1hiE NSRJ2-45-C5e Cou e b Fad Rt Do et 100
EREET
\ solid and stranded cables)

WWW. | nex1 | com.w
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LAN Connector Solutions NEX 1 D

Color-coded Boots

FEBE |Cubiertas para conectores codificadas por color

HS—T

S "\

NCCB-PP NCCB-SP

NCCB-R-*

Features NCCB-C6- %

M Simplifies cable management, identification, and

trouble-shooting Color options: A
B Abundant selections for use with any RJ-45 . . . . . I. ’j J | Color-coded Boots _
modular cables Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
B Fits over all types of RJ-45 connectors GF° |8 YW BN R OF 8E [PK e NCCB-R-* Color-coded boots. Regular standard typed 100
u Wid.e choice of colors for matching the installation Color options(NCCB-C6- ): NCCB-S- * Color-coded boots. Slim-body typed 100
el iy o NCCB-O- Color-coded boots. Open-mouth typed 100
B Slipsonte: bylx cable belore tarminating . . NCCB-C6-* | Color-coded boots. Cat6 typed (thicker 0.D) 100
connectors GY BE
B RS R T “x" RREFIEEIEE (&) Protective Caps
B SRR - AEEEARM5ER “#" indicates preferred color Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
W SERE CATERASHESE - BEES “x" KpEE (TIEER) ERLEY NCCB-PP Plug protective cap 100
W EASIBUMAG « RREWR | RESERCRE NCCB-SP Socket protective cap 100
m EEERMASHIRR] - BERAGH MW Deriva en cable abultado antes de los
conectores terminales 3
B Facilita el manejo, la identificacion y la localizacion Lﬁ +886-2-2518-1300
de fallas de los cables m F—JIVER, FSTIVERHNERTY
W Seleccién abundante para el uso con cualquier m FERASDr—TIVTERTEEY
cable modular RJ-45 B EERMSO ORI A —TERTEET
W Cabe sobre todo tipo de conectores R}-45 m &t Qo 2—FEEN) 24 7TY

WWW, nex1 | comiw
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e NEX 1 LAN Connector Solutions

Shuttered Data Voice Boxes

BEAFEEEE | Cajas de Voz-Datos obturadas
i %E&ﬁ;‘—'g s RA ARV IR = Optional Magnet
RSN SR

.

|

Spring Shutter
(vvs-)

NSDVB-1 NSDVB-2

) 1R/ e

UL-94V-ORTRIEICES, REMRIEDABSRH
RAUL-94V-0 IR, Fuk. FMIEABSEMME

Features NSDVB-MBEE) ﬂ Optional Magnets

NSDVB-2

Part Numbe ipti - kg Qty.,
W Cable entry from side and rear knockouts and LIV : Description : Std. Pkg. Qty
from opening in base B TR ARE O ERLE - B - R - e Optional magnet. Snap into .
W Shuttered dust cover designed MARE NSDVB-M shuttered data voice box base for mounting to 1

W Mounts easily with supplied double-sided B AMHERG R « SEEE - SREE metal desks or file cabinets.
adhesive tape or magnet (optional)

B Secures the box to any surface, metal desks, metal M Asegura la caja a cualquier superficie, muro sin cemento, @ Shuttered Data Voice Boxes

cabinets, drywall, baseboard, and even modular z6calo e incluso a mobiliario modular Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
furniture H Se monta facilmente con tornillos suministrados , con Shuttered data voice box. Holds one Keystone jack
W Supplied with cable ties banda adhesiva de dos lados o con imén (opcional) NSDVB-1 1

Supplied with adhesive backing (magnet optional)

Shuttered data voice box. Holds

B HROSLEE: TRERAIEER - REEERHE B TGS EEEHS M LANTETT : ikl .
o K £
W ORI - S PR RN W BENCS vy E—h BT MRS | R e e ‘
TR S PRARIER B EEET TPy P THRICRY TS hEY o mene o
B ST B RS (2) - MEEES N &RiE. SRFrCRy b BRE BA ZFLTHES Shuttersd data volcg besc Holds
WBREL LI ETETT NSDVB-6 up to six Keystone jacks. Supplied with adhesive 1

\ backing (magnet optional)

www. Next) comiw
7 T
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— LAN Connector Solutions N:X 1 é
RoHS R

Data Voice Outlets

123hEEEN A | Rosetas de conexién de Voz y Datos
\T—2RAR 7oLy b

o) T/ TEREE

UL-94V-OiF S ICES. BHAIEDABSTM
BRAUL-94V-0 IR, . MEABSEEAAE
Features
B Secures the box to any surface, drywall, baseboard, and M Asegura la caja a cualquier superficie, muro sin Part Number Pescription Std. Pkg. Qty.
even modular fumiture cemento, zécalo e incluso a mobiliario modular Data voice outlets. Holds
B Mounts easily with supplied screws or double-sided B Se monta facilmente con tornillos NDVO-1 one Keystone modular jack. Supplied with 1
adhesive tape suministrados o con banda adhesiva de dos mounting screws, adhesive backing
lados Data voice outlets. Holds
B TS EARE: SR - B8 - JuR - IHESTA NDVO-2 up to two Keystone modular jacks. Supplied with 1
E4=} B B L. 2ToERICETHaEETT mounting screws, adhesive backing
B RIEES - SEEE - RS CRRER B Y/ mEksE T — 7T —
B EHERTEKestorelfR - TRBEFES B X2 Dy S HMERRTRETY [\ 02-2518-1300
B AT - SR - BB \

WWW. nex1 comiw
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Wall Plates

| B A EREHR | Placas de pared
BEEE Y L— b

NWP-2

Features

M Comes in models to accommodate 1, 2,4, 6 inserts

M Comes with mounting screws and two outlet ID labels

B Keystone jacks can be snapped in and out individually

B Modular design for easy changes or additions of a variety
of media to expand in the future

W KERRER 8512~ 4 63 SRRE

B ANEERA - RMERT R

B F—{BKeystoneBUERE + ERIEERA » RARHFH

B RE(CRET R EREEE RN « SUERRETER

M Se aseguran a cualquier superficie, muro sin cemento,
z6calo e incluso a mobiliario modular

S

WWW. | nex1 | .comiw
< 7

NWP-BI

H Viene en modelos para acomodar 1, 2, 4, 6 inserciones
M Viene con tornillos de montaje y dos etiquetas ID de salida
M Los conectores Keystone pueden ser llevados individualmente

hacia dentro o hacia fuera

B 1,24 600FBAGEYET

B X/IDSNI2BH T

B+ P vv BRI LTES
TEEY

B BhLeToORAICEYTITETT

B BaiA7 4 7ICHiSL. B/EEHE
BEEI21-IRTHAUERALTYL
E3 )

ESEE W O© OW E OU Y O T Y W T

PRESEBEANT S ' TMEUARERLIE
TEMAR - SRS EIZIBEI B EE

andy@nex1.com.tw
amy@nex1.com.tw

y

£ 0 0 66 6 6 . 0 6

AAAAAAAAAATL

o Physical Specifications / {145 / FERERAG
UL-94V-OIR SR ICES,. BEAMEDABSRHM

Applies UL-94V-0 high-impact, fire-retardant ABS material
FRAUL-94V-0 THEER. FIRIEABSERIRM

F#, STORX74—, SCARTE—,
w4, VI S— DI

FCOzo 48—, F—A Iy

Compatible with BNC, ST, SC, FC, Keystone, TV, and blank inserts for

future expansion

BIREBNCEREEEE. SCCHIEERE. STHMEE. KeystoneBEEAMEEE.

TVRAXNSURFTREFiRE
Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
NWP-1 Single-gang wall plate. Holds 1 single insert 1
NWP-2 Single-gang wall plate. Holds 2 single inserts 1]
NWP-4 Double-gang wall Plate. Holds 4 single inserts 1
NWP-6 Double-gang wall Plate. Holds 6 single inserts 1
NWP-BI Blank insert for wall plates 1




Wall Plates (Horizontal typed)

VEFRBRANENER
IBERYMTTL— b OKFEE2AT)

Placas de pared (tipo horizontal)

Features

W Secures to any surface, drywall, baseboard, and even
modular furniture

M Comes in models to accommodatel, 2, 3 inserts

B Comes with mounting screws and two outlet ID labels

B Keystone jacks can be snapped in and out individually

W FIREAEAISRE: SRR - 8 « R - SHESURA
FA
W {(KERFR 0 BE1 2 FZBRER

LAN Connector Solutions vNEX 1

J\ Physical Specifications

Applies UL-94V-0 high-impact, fire-retardant ABS material

Compatible with BNC, ST, SC, FC, Keystone, TV, and blank inserts for
future expansions

ANEERH - RRERTER
E—(EKeystone B IR « EFRIEAFA « RAFIFED

Se aseguran a cualquier superficie, muro sin cemento,
zocalo e induso a mobiliario modular

Viene en modelos para acomodar 1, 2, 3 inserciones
Viene con tornillos de montaje y dos etiquetas ID de salida
Los conectores Keystone pueden ser llevados
individualmente hacia dentro o hacia afuera

NWPH-3 | _
ERSBD | (& Wall Plates (Horizontal typed)
; Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
NWPH-1 NWPH-1 Horizontal typed sir\gle-gang wall plate. ]
Holds 1 single insert
Horizontal typed single-gang wall plate.
, , NWPH-2 : 1
Dimensions: Length: 1144 mm Holds up to 2 single inserts
Width: 700 mm Horizontal typed single-gang wall plate
NWPH-3 3 : 1
Depth: 66 mm Holds up to 3 single inserts
M Solo un togue le da cinco teminaciones completas de par
Featu res trenzado al lado del cable y en el lado de conexién cruzada

5-pair Termination Tool

FEETE | Herramienta de terminacién de 5 pares
| 5R7 #—2%x—Y3aVHEIR

del bloque
W Agarradores de textura plastica
@ Construccidén de metal para trabajos fuertes

B Just one push gives you five complete twisted-pair
terminations on the cable side and the cross-connect
side of the block

B Texture plastic grips

B Heavy-duty metal construction

B 77y aThr—7IilE /0y Mlic 5 DOBD
bR FOEEHEIEETT

W 5y TEIEFEY OBWNTSAF Y IETT

B FEEIEELGERERTY

B E— R  FERAREMSER RGN « RIS TR
A

B HBIEFER  FAARTS

B EAESE  BERGY

€): 5-pair Termination Tool
Part Number
NTT-5P

Description Std. Pkg. Qty.

5-pair Termination Tool 1

s

WWW., ne)(1 | comiw
. >
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NEX 1 LAN Connector Solutions

European typed Wall Plates

| EARZEEM | Placas de pared de tipo europeo
| 3—0Ow/ B EBEEY S TL— b

‘\ Groundbreaking desrgn
\ HREt. BERE. BHE

Diseno pionero
ERNG T YA

Features

B Comes with mounting screws and two outlet ID labels

M Keystone jacks can be snapped in and out individually

W Modular design for easy changes or additions of a variety of
media to expand in the future

B Applies UL-94V-0 high-impact, fire-retardant ABS material

B Viene con tornillos de montaje y dos etiquetas ID de salida

M Los conectores Keystone pueden ser llevados individualmente
hacia dentro o hacia afuera

M Diseflo modular para cambios sencillos y adiciones de una
variedad de media a expandir en el futuro

M Aplica material ABS que retarda las llama, de UL-94V-0 de alto
impacto

NAK1
(REEBI)

NA

F's

i

NBSA
(TEEH)

NAK2
(REEH)

oA = B S A B B B B A B B

]

Here is a little tip for getting
instant responses.
Please send your inquiries to:
vincent@nex1.com.tw

e o 6 6 6 6 6 66 6 6

B g g e,



NB180-2-B

NB180-1-WH

A& +886-2-2518-1300

NBNC2
(B

NB45-2-WH

Dimensions: Length: 860mm
Width: 86.0mm

Depth: 66mm

_ NBS2-WH

3 European typed Wall Plates

WWW. | nex1 comitw

<<

L W G W U . . . T T T N

~

BEVEDEIXTERDA—IVIBEE TS
ST, EeHlccEIZRLLETFET,
vincent@nex1.com.tw

o v f £ ¢ £ £ f r £ 5

.J‘ Physical Specifications

Applies UL-94V-0 high-impact, fire-retardant ABS material

Compatible with BNC, ST, SC, FC, Keystone, TV, and blank inserts for
future expansion

Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
NB180-1-XX 1-port 180° British wall plate 1
NB180-2-XX 2-port 180° British wall plate 1
NB180-2-B Base for 2-port 180° British wall plate 1
NB45-1-XX 1-port 45° British wall plate 1
NB45-2-XX 2-port 45° British wall plate 1
NBSA-XX US wall plate to fit 1.5" module 1
NBSA-B Base for US wall plate fit 1.5" module 1
NBS2-WH British plate, 2-port to fit 1"flat module 1
NBS4-WH British plate, 4-port to fit 1”flat module 1

@ Snap-in Modules

Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.

NAB-XX 1.5" blank module 1
NAK2-XX 1.5" 2-port angled module 1
NAK1-XX 1.5” angled module for 1 keystone 1
NU1-XX 1”1-port flat module 1
NU2-XX 1"2-port flat module 1
NUB-XX 1" blank module 1
NUF-XX 1" module for Fadaptors 1
NBNC2 1" 2-port flat module for BNC adaptors 1
NSC2 1" module for dual SC adaptors 1

“XX": Color “U”; 1" Module “A": Angled module

A W W W N W W W Wl
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Features

Category 6 Patch Panel Series

FNEPEEIRRY
A7) —6/\y FINRIV)—X

Serie de Paneles de Conexién — Categoria 6

Part Number

@ Category 6 Patch Panel Series

Description Std. Pkg. Qty.

NPP-C6-24

W Exceeds Category 6 requirements including Power sum

ACR, ELFEXT and Return Loss

W Mounts to standard EIA 19" racks
B A paired punch sequence allows pair twist within 1/2" of

termination. Per Category 6 installation requirements

B Color-coded for T568A and T568B wiring schemes
B |DC connectors with large space on each pair to improve

crosstalk

B High performance IDC termination on back for high

frequency applications

B Terminates 4-pair, 22~26 AWG stranded or solid wires

W AiEiB#iCategory 6IEH# » HPower sum » ACR ~ ELFEXT

EiRetun LossHTHIZEHHRE

B HSRENFTSEARERIRE9 Hil
B SN HRERE - BRSE/2

(127 mm) 2R = &
ECategory BIZEHRE

B T568ANT568BMER EIER
B HEAY M DCEEMERE  ABERESSTE
B ERARAER - RIE522~26 AWGZ BNRE 2R

~.,

www. | nex1 | comiw
D

NMPP-C6-24

Category 6 compliant
110-typed, 24-port patch panel. Supplied with
24 Category 6 Keystone jacks, cable ties and a
termination tool

NPP-C6-24

110-Typed Category 6 patch panel
1U, 24-port. Made of sturdy, roll-edged anodized 1

aluminum

1U=1.75"(44.45 mm)
NMPP-C6-24

Excede los requerimientos de Categoria 6, incluyendo
Powersum ACR, ELFEXT y Return Loss

Se monta a racks estandares EIA de 19"

Una secuencia de empuje en pares permite un par trenzado
dentro 1/2" de terminacién. Segdn los requerimientos de
instalacion de la Categoria 6

Codificado de color para los esquemas de alambrado T568A y T568B
Conectores IDC con un gran espacio en cada par para mejorar
interferencias

Terminacion IDC de alto desempenio en la parte de atras para
aplicaciones de alta frecuencia

Termina 4 pares, conductores sélidos (monohilo) o flexibles
(multihilo) 22~26 AWG

PowerSum, ACR, ELFEXTR U 2—>ORIcHWNWTAHTIU—6
TE LRIV XY

EREEIA 191 > F 5w VVCHBEPTREC Y
EEENARVELE210F(127mmLRICREEY
TS68A & T568BDE RO\ RIsETT

JOR PV EWET ZRERAN—T—EDDCORT 22—
HHICEARIOES T 25 HREEIDCARR

j? Physical Specifications

Plug insertion life: 750 cycles (min.)

Plug insertion force: 17 Kg. (min.)

IDC insertion life: 250 cycles (min.)

Dual type terminal block accepts both Krone & 110(AT&T) punch
down tools

Accepts 22~26 AWG solid wire

©): Industry Standards
UL *listed
FCC part 68
ANSI/TIA-568-C.2
ISO/IEC 11801 2nd edition

Exceeds Category 6/Class E: Cat.6 channel link transmission
performance

@ Electrical Specifications

Current rating: 1.5 Amps

Insulation resistance: 500 M.Q

Contact resistance: 20 m.Q)

DC resistance: 0.1Q(max.)

Data transmission rate up to 250 Mbps




LAN Connector Solutions N x 1 b

Tool-less Category 5e Modular Patch Panel [ i

24 4.6cm (H) x48.3cm (W) x4.km (D) (18" 19"x 1.67) | T568B/T568A
BREST EYHEMmIR | Paneles de conexién modular sin herramientas de la Categoria 5e

YoIWLRGAT AT TV 5T 25—y FIRRIV ﬁ Tool-less Category 5e Modular Patch Panel

Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.

Cat. 5e, 24-port modular patch panel.
NMPP-C5e-24 Supplied with 24 Category 5e tool-less Keystone 1
jacks, cable ties and a termination tool

NMPP-C5e-24(back)

1U=1.75"(44.45 mm)

). Physical Specifications / FEE£34&

High-density 1U, 19" RMS (rack mount standard) design (24-port).
Meets EIA-310-D
BEE1U, 19"%86, RMSHEMEESEH2418), FFEEIA-310-DRR

UL-94V-0 high-impact , fire-retardant ABS material
FRAUL-94V-0 TR, e, BRMEABSESIME

Copper contacts: 50u gold-plated pins over 100u nickel layer
EEHHEAREE: LO00- S AER. W CHiS0 @ iE

A pair punch sequence enables a pair twist within 1/2° of termination
Bt BE, 19HES1E1/2" Category SeiREiz i

Plug & jack contact force : 100g (Min.)
R BRI 277 © 100g (Min)

Takes IDC: 22~26 AWG wires
IDCRIE222~26AWGE [

NMPP-C5e-24

NMPP-C5e-24 (AT 51,/ FTH) Operating temperature: -40°C~ +80°C
Features FEFSAE: -40°C ~80°C
P T Er S ” FCC part 68, UL ® certified
H Supplied with 24 Category 5e tool-less Keystone jacks FCC Part 68, UL*E2E8
B High density group
W Modular designed, each Keystone jacks can be installed h)': Electrical Speciﬁcationsz'%ﬁ%rri
or detached individually TS § :
M Mounts to standard EIA 19"racks B SR HEEE  BRERFEI/2" (2.7Tmm)ZzR ' fF& l,;;;g;;n Eg;‘iﬁégce' S00Ma
B A paired punch sequence allows a pair twist within 1/2" Category beffIZ2EE AR Contact Resistance: 20m.Q
of termination N SHEENERTEIFRGE BB 20m.Q
B Supplied with termination tool and cable ties Current rating: 1.5 Amps
EEET © 1.5 Amps
B [{2448CatSete T R ETRIIRME DC Resistance: 0.1
B S&EEYS) F(12.7 mm)LLRICED T & EEEE: 0.10
| @%3’( bt - SHEEEEE R A A AR B Dielectric Withstand Voltage: 1,000VAC RMS @60Hz/(1 Min.)
B ZERERE1Y iR W ¥ —Ix—3Yy i FAMfIBEhTWET rEMAERE | 1000VAC RMS@60H2/(1 Min.)

WWW, nex] comiw
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M 110-typed Category 5e Patch Panel Series

BREPEmRFES | Serie de Paneles de conexién del tipo 110 de la Categoria 5e
1M1024 7 AF7d)—5e/\yFIRIL =X

110-typed Category 5e Patch Panel (24/12-port)

24 /1218 B A EEPEER | Paneles de conexion del tipo 110 de la Categoria 5e (24/12 puertos)
11024 AF7dU—5 eV FINEKIL (24/12R— 1)

NPP-C5e-24

" 4 . J | ] |
B85 19 20 2) 20 o3 24
- £4

NPPF-12-K (back)

AT - FRERE G MR A 8 - FNREEEIE
BREEohv « SRR BIRORERE - BRFE1/2" (27mm)Z
ble paths A = fF&Category SefIZe /i

B BEE - BRESs— MY  RELEEEGIURE
ractices B EEEE - —H—EEGARR (TH68AKTE688)

W ERESRS R R RRS R
W OEEREA1Y SR

W )

W DOt + BTSN 10TRIR - SRR

45

NPPF-12-K

NPPF-12-A

NPP-C5e-12

Electrical Specifications/ &

Insulation Resistance: 500M.0Q) / #a84E37: 500M.Q

Contact Resistance: 20m.() / #dEii: 20m.Q

Current rating: 1.5 Amps / &7: 1.5 Amps

DC Resistance: Max.0.10Q / B3 0.1Q (BX)

Dielectric Withstand Voltage: 1,000VAC RMS @60Hz/{1 Min.)
S EE:1,000VAC RMS@60Hz/(1 Min.)

| Bl EREICEIEhTVET
i IBEEEIA 191 F oy IR LET
B BEESECY
) ERENOEEHATY
| BEORFAT U IhEREd o= Ll LxT
B FEETATWARVRELE 24 »F(127mm)BURILEDT
EDTEET
| ERETT Y IIcAFDHET7 /— FEEDQT IV = L8
T
i T568A & TS68BDESMIEMRDAIRE T



110-typed Category 5e Patch Panel (16/48-port)

16,/ 48188 h R Bk M R

1110247 A7V —5e/XyF/INRIV (16/48R— )

B EEESEE

J\ Physical Specifications

High-density 1U, 19" RMS (rack mount standard)
design (24-port). Meets EIA-310-D specifications
Applies UL-94V high-impact, fire-retardant ABS
material

A pair punch sequence enables a pair twist within
1/2" of termination

Beryllium copper contact: 50u gold-plated pins over
100u nickel layer

NPP-C5e-16

NPP-C5e-48

& TEBEIIAE

EEEIU- 19" Tnt» RMSERERZENET (2418) - FEEIA-

Paneles de conexién del tipo 110 de la Categoria 5e (16/48 puertos)

WWW, nex1 | comiw
<<

No. of Port SIZE Wiring Schemes
12 4.6 cm (H) x24.2 cm (W) x 4.1 cm (D) (1.8"x 9.5"x 1.6") | T568B / T568A
16 4.6cm (H) x483 cm (W) x 4.1 cm (D) (1.8"x 19" 1.6") | T568B /T568A
24 4.6 cm (H) x48.3 cm (W) x 4.1 cm (D)(1.8"x 19"x 1.6") T568B / TS68A
48 9.2 cm (H)x 48.3 cm (W)x 4.1 cm (D) (3.6"x 19"x 1.6") T568B / T568A

L +886-2-2518-1300

j" 110-typed Category 5e Patch Panel: 12/ 16/ 24/ 48-port

310-Dififg Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.

T4 FAUL-94V-0 » THETRE - FERIEABSEHREM 110-Typed Category 5e patch panel

BizR5  BRReRE  SHSE1/2" REzA 027 mm) - NPP-C5e-12 1U, 12-port. Made of sturdy, roll-edged anodized 1

f¥&Category e AYZZBEFREE aluminum

HERRATH B A di: 11100 1 IRAEM - T EMS0 L Ha I 110-Typed Category 5¢ patch panel

FEHUCE: 1,000 (@4)/ ID.C.: 25071 () NPP-C5e-16 1U, 16-port. Made of sturdy, roll-edged anodized 1

ERIBEEIBAR: 100 o aluminum

BAIDC (Insulation Displacement Connector) 22~26 AWGHRfR#E% 110-Typed Category 5e patch panel

BEEEE: 16T (&2) NPP-C5e-24 1U, 24-port. Made of sturdy, roll-edged anodized 1

(HFEAE : -407C~ +80°C aluminum

FCC Part 68 » UL%3:8 110-Typed Category 5e patch panel

NPP-C5e-48 2U, 48-port. Made of sturdy, roll-edged anodized 1

'b):. Kk aluminum

B9 F Sy ILBWVTIV/ 2UlE16/481K— F8#. EIA-
310-DiHEES

UL-94V-OTi BRIl S, BT DABSSH

1U=1.75"(44.45 mm)
2U=3.5"(88.90 mm)

Insertion life cycle: 1,000 cycles (minimum) / 1.D.C. 250
cycles (minimum)

Operating temperature; -40°C~ +80°C

FCC Part 68, UL® certified

BRI 7127
AU U LIRERE100 p= v T IVEICS0 p A v F Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
ik LEA: &{E1,000E/ |.D.CE{EI50[] 12-port patch panel frame for Keystone jacks

TSI ET vy IDESF 10040, NPPF-12-K 1U, 12-port. Made of sturdy, roll-edged anodized 1

IDC 22~ 26 AWG aluminum

TS VEE  BE16Kg. 12-port patch panel frame for adaptors

EWMESTR: -40°C~+80°C NPPF-12-A 1U, 12-port. Made of sturdy, roll-edged anodized 1

FCC Part 68, UL *887% aluminum
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Category 5e/6 FTP/STP & Telephone Patch Panels

Category be/ 63z & BrEF ABMEMEM | Paneles de conexion FTP/STP y de Teléfono, Categorias 5e/6
A7) —5e/6 FIP/STP—Ib Pt &BER/\Y F/\RIV

NFPP-C6-24 (back)

HERRIEH: 500MQ
G 20m O
= 1.5 Amps
NFPP-C5e-24 B 0.1Q (8K
SR EE: 1,000VAC RMS@60Hz/(1Min.)

J

BE19 yFou2ie 0T IUIC245R— S, EIA-310-DitRES
AN 7 LiFFEE100 p= v 7 VIS0 p A v+

iz LA B{E1,000E]

IDC22 ~ 26 AWG

7S JEREN  BIE16 Kgs.

E{ESUR: -40°C~+ 80°C

FCC Part 68, UL *EE2

NFPP-C6-24

Features

M Best for the environments where strong interfer B B E R

B Diserio patentado especialmente para instalaciones

electromagnetic waves emission might occur (FTP/STP B ZEEEE19" SRNTHiR telefonicas (Paneles de parcheo tel
typed patch panels) B REE - Biecs— A0 | RELSESROGEE B Cabe en cualquier rack estandar de 19"
B Patented design specially for telephone installations
(telephone patch panel) B Optimo para los ambientes donde interferencias fuertes o B EREEBECENENTVNET
B Fits on any standard 19" racks emision de ondas electromagnéticas pueden ocurrir (Paneles B EEOA19L F Sy cES LTS

de parcheo de tipo FTP/STP)

B AT I Y IIchFDBH57 /— FIUEEO 7 IV 9 LB
T7
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Part Number

NPPC-24-M

NTPP-25 (back)

Description

f 25-port Patch Panel for Telephone Communication

Std. Pkg. Qty.

NTPP-25

25-port patch panel for telephone communication

1

ﬂ Cable Management Covers

Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
NPPC-16 Cable management cover for 16-port 1
Cable management cover for 24-port 1
NPPC-24-M - .
(Multi-media typed)
NCM-FD Front manageable cover with ducted panel 1
NCM-BC Blank cover for NCM-FD 1

NFPP-C6A-24

NFPP-C6A-24 (back)

NFPP-C5e-RJ-45-24 (back)

NFPP-CSe-RJ-45-24

L& 02-2518-1300

€): FTP/STP Patch Panels: Category 5e/6/6A

Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
24-port Category 5e FTP shielded-typed patch
NFPP-C5e-24 wo o Speep 1
panels. 1U, 24-port (3x8port)
24-port Category 6 FTP shielded-typed patch
NFPP-C6-24 panels. With built-in cable manager. 1
1U, 24-port (modular typed)
24-port Category 6A FTP shielded-typed patch
NFPP-C6A-24 P s Ll 1

panel. 1U, 24-port(modular typed)

Part Number

RJ-45 Patch Panels: Category 5e/6(female to female)

Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
FTP shield- h Is with 24
NEPP-CSe-R- Category 5Ie shield-typed patch panels wit
i x Cat.5e shielded RJ-45 female connectors on front/ 1
2 rear sides (4X6-port)
FTP shield- h ith 24
NEPP-CE-RI- Category_ﬁ shield-typed patch panels with 2
jeg x Cat.6 shielded RJ-45 female connectors on front/ 1

rear sides (4X6-port)

48



49

DN=-X 1 LAN Connector Solutions

Residential Premise Cabling Systems

FEEAEZRM | Sistemas de Cableado Estructurado Residenciales

FERT— 7 IVEHRY AT L

The latest Residential Premise Cabling Systems (RPCS) from NEX1 is the
ultimate solution for seamlessly integrating LAN, telephone, optical fiber, CATV,
surveillance monitaring, security system and lighting control for either new
houses or remodeling apartments. Improving your home to a truly, full-fledged

communication center.

FTTH (fiber-to-the-home) can be readily achieved with optional media

converter (page No. 9~ 12).

NE)U R R EREARARL « EHEAEHER - AFER  SHEFK - 72M
S8 - EREHRESES AP EEEHBENFER

%LEEE}:

DRTHEA RS  SEET TSR AR EREEER (F2E0~128)

Features

W Integrates all the premise cablings when building new
houses or remodeling apartments

B Consolidates cables & wires for structured management

and easy maintenance

Modules can be mounted or dismounted individually

Optional media converter for FTTH environment (page
No.9~12)

B Numerous possible combinations for future expansions:
LAN, telephone, optical fiber, CATV, surveillance
monitoring, security system and lighting control

B BENTEREN P HEERBENER - R
B FPEEHER  Shei—E8 R EE S

PR AMECAR « 1E

FH e R ’b

Crzas

S—(BEA - ERIEEIRE) - SWEAE

AISECE AT  RADKMES/ FTTHRSE (FE8R9~ 128)
IRRERIEREE « BATTwE - BRI EEERT - &
g BNCEER| © PIRERYE - RE|EE  BIRER --F

Integra todo el cableado estructurado en la construccién de
casas nuevas o en la remodelacion de viviendas

Consolida los cables y los alambres para un manejo y
administracion estructurado y un facil mantenimiento

Los médulos pueden ser montados y desmontados
individualmente

Convertidor de media opcional para entormos FTTH (paginas 9
~12)

Numerosas combinaciones posibles para expansiones futuras:

8-port Ethernet switching hub {reference)

O ] 0=<
8-port, 110-typed Cat.5e patch panel
| |le
[ ]
[T i T
RJ-12 voice module (1-in, 3-out x 2 sets)/
(1-in, 5-out x 1 set) TEL|
mimim
=
: : 0
6-port, Multi-media module
o
J

ROHS

Quick un-loading/ re-loading mechanism

g

S N

: g OO OO0 o

1-in, 8-out video splitter [ Q Q Q Q o
- {

d ‘l..‘.‘.—lmﬂﬂ' —.l.' " 0

n
0

1 23458678

15cm (5.9") compact sized design

LAN, teléfono, fibra éptica, CATV, control de vigilancia, sistema
de seguridad y control de iluminacion

B FEOFEEHIWVIE 74 —LDEIE. FEADTATO
ERr—7IVE—FRELET

B IRV V—EMSTHDT. BREELA/ T
AOEEICEY T

B £21—)LoOBY A SERRIGERICITER XY

B FTTHEEFCH IV aFIDAT 73 —2000
(P9~1 2 TER)

B fEROIRAE LT, 8E{DBEFEDEICHBAIETT !
LAN. BE HT7710/— CATV., BERE=%1 >
9. ¥ UF AT L, BEGIEE



LAN Module

| RERERAE | Médulo LAN

| LANEY 2—)b | CATVEY 2—)b

This 8-port, 110-typed Cat.5e patch panel
complies with ISO/IEC11801, TIA/EIAS68A
& 568B standards. Patching the LAN cables

; NRPCS-PP-8
routed from data/ voice outlet to the 110
terminators on both ends of the panel. Including 15cm (5.97)

short patch cords for connecting to the RJ-45 ports of small-sized
switching hub, broadband router or media converter.

SEEE

BIEBRERI-45TE » 1108 ABEHEAR + FFSISO/IEC11801 »
TIA/EIAS68A S S68BHRAE - 1§38 B I B th O AU B + 25
RPN RB NS ER 11 02URF b - ABMARH A 15AD MR - LUE

BN « EAFIR AR - ShLEEREMRI-45HO . H
Multi-media Module

EIAS68A & S68BIASICENL, BIDAA v F/JINTR 145, 70— F/I\V Fib—#2

\ AFATAVI—E—OR J 5K~ MRRTBI5EYF (59) oty | SIVFATATEZa—)b

FOA—FESHET

CATV Module .
| BREREE | Médulo CATV NRPCS-CATV /- - @8

This versatile module serves 1x 8 CATV distributions, F-typed coaxial connector (750Q),
5~ 2,400MHz broadband interface for CATV input and output distributions.

BREREE R 2ERBHEIER  FARMEMEE(T5Q) » 5~2400MHRIENE - BRBERERAKDN

CORBEIZ2—IUE, 1 X85—TNTLEDT 4 AMJE2—avciEL. FE-/7OEEIRY 2(75Q) .
5~2A400MHzD 7' O— F/{ FHRCAIVDAFEHNDT A A M2 — 3V EERLET

. RRRRRR

L

Meeting the existing installation requirements and reserving for future expansion, the multi-purposed module

is capable of accommodating up to 6 different medias: LAN, telephone, optical fiber, CATV, surveillance

. monitoring, security system and lighting control.
Voice Module
KAFERBR  REERRAGZER  RRSEEARER S RREEH: K - 85 i - 5088 - &

| AERESRE |MéddodeVozr CETNE S

| RARED 12—V

NRPCS-VM provides 2 sets of “1-input/
3-output’, plus another set of “1-input/
5-output” public-sharing telephone
branching. Phone lines can be parallel

FRAEH

NRPCS-VM

‘"ter'l'”_ked_ fortoe ”tm°ftﬂex'b'l't'efa“d" _ ) o L Residential Premise Cabling Systems (RPCS)

Std. Pkg. Qty.

BIFDA VA M—ILOBHFERICT EEbIL,
Ja—JUTHRSLET [ LAN. B&E. K771/,

Description

FEROIGRIC DL TIE, 6BEE TOREDEBDA T+ 7 DHEROE
T=IWTLE, BRE-ZUVY., tFaUT 1V RAT L,

8-port, 110-typed Cat.5e patch panel.
Including 8 x 15cm (5.9%) patch cords

1

Voice module for 2 sets of “1-input/ 3-output”
& 1 set of “1-input/ 5-output” public-sharing telephone branching

Module for 1x 8 CATV distributions, F-typed coaxial
connector (75Q) and 5~ 2,400MHz broadband interface

Multi-media module.
Accommodating up to 6 different medias

customizations. The maximum capacity of “1-input/ 11-output” phone sharing is best for PatE NGB
3-outward/ 8-internal (308) specifications switching boxes. SRENMIHIR,
NRPCS-VMEEE R EAR + BRI “183M “SAEEEH%  L—4 "1EsH st MRS
FREESY - EEAERIEEEE  LEEERLREEE - EEriRf2E “1E11H

“SAREES - BEREE ' 3/MRSNER (30855 T MR ER NAFC A
NRPCS - VMIE" 1-input (AF7) B-output (HH73) "@2ty MoMAT. E5iChDtEY H NRPCS-CATV
D" 1—input (AF7) /S-output(fi/7)" (c&k D EFRODEEHEE L TLEY, RAROE

HEER > THAEIA AT Bicth, EROHRITTERI L TEET AT EHNTEE T, “ 1-input NRPCS-MM
(AF7) /M-output (H7]) "OEFEHET 2HABEIL. 3-outward (HHER) /8-intemal (A

BB) (308) tHRDA A v FR v 7 AMISHNR b T

50



RJ-45 Modular Plug
NRJ3-45-C6

110-typed Category 5e

Keystone Jack
NKSJ-C5e-OE

Media Converter
Multi-mode (5C)

Category 6 Keystone Jack
NKSJ-C6-WE-180

UTP Patch Cord - C6/5E
Red (RD)

S S N YR U R S TR S L U

Here is a little tip for getting
instant responses.
e Please send your inquiries to:
UTP Cable (Stranded) - C6/5E vincent@nex1.com.tw
Yellow (YW)
= -fr f «f 6 f & 6 &6 >

Telecom Block
N110-CM-10

Multi-cable Stripper Optic Fiber Patch Cord
NMSCS-110 ingle-mode LC/PC-Duplex

Multi-media Enclosure
NMME(Z 561

\ jiiitii

|
(l
¢
(I
(I
(I
G Fiber Optic Attenuator
(. SM Fixed - Attenuator
f, FC/APC Male - Female Multi-network Cable Tester

NPH-01A



European typed Wall Plate
NB180-2-WH

Modular Crimping Tool
NMCT

Optic Fiber Patch Cord

Cat.6 FTP Connector
NKSJ-FTP-C6-N

Category 6 FTP Patch Panel
NFPP-C6-24

LC-LC(MM)

Shuttered Data Voice Box
NSDVB-2

Fiber Optic Attenuator
SM Fixed - Attenuator
SC/PC Male - Female

Tool-less Category 5e
Keystone Jack Category 6/5E FTP Cable (Solid)

NKSJ-TL-C5e-BE

LS

BEVESDEIETROA—IIEEETES
BT, EphlccEBZTRLLETEY.

£ 4 F g

NFTP-CSE

Category 6A UTP Cable (Solid)
NUTP-C6A

b S N hS LS b S S & L S L SR & “

vincent@nex1.com.tw

2 alalalalalalalalal

r r r'g f r f© r r i £ f

L& +886-2-2518-1300




’ -NEX 1 Accessory Solutions

Life -
Wa nty

Category 5e 19" Field Terminated 110 System Kits:Rack Mounted Panels

| R 002 ORISR | Kits de sistema de campo terminado 110 de 19”, Categoria Se: Paneles de Monlaje en Rack

|AF7dU—5e 199FSv IR MSRIV

Category 5e Field Terminated 110 System Kits
| BRE 10085 T4 | Kits de sistema de campo terminado 110 de la Categoria 5e
| A7 YU —5e7 1 — I FIEF110V R T LF v b
Features

B Available in 100-pair bases with 4 or 5-pair connecting blocks
B ST O0R IR0 E: f4si SR BEn _
W 1005 DEMRIAT L ISHDARI T+ 27 TO v I THIAETT &

N110T-4

N110T-100L N110T-50L

Category 5e 110 Connecting Blocks

| A% 1108F | Bloques Conectores 110 de la Categoria 5e
| A7dY—5e 1M0axI 7«47 707

Featu res down tools
B Contrasting color connecting blocks make adds, moves W UL 94V-0 high impact polycarbonate material
and changes easier

B Can be terminated a minimum of 500 times in cross-
connect applications

B Highly visible color-coded wiring slots

W “Quiet front” eliminates shorting of adjacent contacts

B Can be used with single or multiple position punch

B A
- ww@ comiw

B EREORS - AIEE500RLLE

B ROIRRER - ZRET

m ENNSEITRTE & ER

m GRS  THESRUL-04V-0RMERM

i;)'- Category 5e Field Terminated 110 System Kits

Part Number

Description

Std. Pkg. Qty.

N110T-100

100-Pair Base Field Terminated 110 System Kits.
Package includes all of the components required to
completely wire a 110 base

N110T-50L

50-Pair Base Field Terminated 110 System Kits.
With mounting legs. Package includes all of the
components required to completely wire a 110 base

N110T-100L

100-Pair Base Field Terminated 110 System Kits,
Withmounting legs. Package includes all of the
components required to completely wire a 110 base

NRMP

100-pair Based Field Terminated 110 System Kits:
19" Panel. Package includes all of the components
required to completely wire a 110 base

ﬁ Category 5e 110 Connecting Blocks

Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
4-pair 110 Connecting Blocks.
N110T-4 Terminates UTP cable on 110 base and UTP cable, or 1
110 patch cords for cross connecting
5-pair 110 Connecting Blocks.
N110T-5 Terminates UTP cable on 110 base and UTP cable, or 1

110 patch cords for cross connecting

W EERIEEERE N WEEAGEWR « SERE . —BTR

B HHEOHZEDIART T 5770y 7B & B8 &35

BEIEETY

B BETEH500E07 O3 MEEETY

B - FVERITERROI7Av) 257 A0Y b
B G\ RIVFRIY 3 vOINFE9 20— )BMERT

BETY
B UL-94V-Oiit Er2 | Sl S

LieRUA—RE— bRTY



Cable Management Series

IR ARG
| T—TIVRZX—T A b2 =X

Features

W Patented tilted rings designed for easy go through

B Manages cable on front and rear of telecommunication
racks

B Helps maintain cable bend radius

M Individual detachable rings for combination flexibility

B Available in both 1U and 2U models

B EREETORIRERER « GVRVEE - BFED - Bma8
B X TRERAAE « 24U - SEmAIU- 2U » 23D
EEEet

| Serie de Manejo y Administracion del cableado

Accessory Solutions NEX 1 ’

¢ | Dimensions

Part Number SIZE Number of Rings
445 cm (H)x 48.3 cm (W)x 10 cm (D) 9 (NCM-D)
Bl (1.8"x 19" 1.6") 5 (NCM-S)
8.9 cm (H)x 48.3 cm (W)x 10 cm (D) 18 (NCM-2D)
NGHE2ENCM 25 (3.6"% 19"% 1.6") 10 (NCM-2S)

)

EEEIA-191 > F 2w 7 IC BB

B20Y) > JBENrRETESHEBH

F— L8

BRE9F v 2IclE L. HEIMFAKICENLAICAFDSHEH X

@ Cable Management Series

Description

Std. Pkg. Qty.

Double-sided, horizontal cable
management with patented tilted rings (1U). 5 rings

in the front panel and 4 rings in the rear panel

Single-sided horizontal cable
management with patented tilted rings (1U). 5 rings

in the front panel

Double-sided, horizontal cable
management with patented tilted rings (2U). 9

rings in the front panel and 9 rings in the rear panel

Part Number
NCM-S
NCM-D
NCM-S
NCM-D
NCM-2D
NCM-2S

Single -sided, horizontal cable
management with patented tilted rings (2U). 10

rings in the front panel

B SESHOR  FUBNIFE - BRREMTEERSR  £E8H

e

B WERFIZEREGAR  B—QRENENRE « EORAZI0A

Frizhi

B Aros inclinados patentados, disefiados para facilitar el paso a

traves

H Dirige el cable en las partes de adelante y de atrds de los racks

de telecomunicacion

B Ayuda a mantener el radio de curvatu

B Aros individuales separables para mayor flexibilidad en la

combinacion
B Disponibles en los modelos 1Uy 2U

B Sy 7emE/ FRaOBEEHREEY

B U2UETIVCERERET

e

WWW.

ra del cable

B ERODVNEET) TR AR TY

N Z2)TORUA L/ EHEDESERTY

nex1 | comiw
.
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a NEX 1 Accessory Solutions

Modular Crimping Tool & Carrying Pouch

Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
| BB EH %A T EA | Pinza Crimpeadora Modular y Bolsa para llevarla

UTP tool carrying pouch.

Eas —EEIE &%‘%’.‘ﬂq ;j-'\’—a’— NTCP-UTP Including a modular crimping tool, multi-cable 1
stripper, IDC punch down tool
NMCT Crimping tool for 4/6/8 pin modular plug 1

‘;)'- Velcro Cable Tie

Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
NVCT-NB Deluxe Velcro cable tie (navy blue) 10
NVCT-BK Deluxe Velcro cable tie (black) 10

Features

B Crimps RJ-45 (8P), RJ-12 (6P), and RJ-10 (4P) plugs
B Strips, cuts, and terminates cables

RJ-45 (8P)/ RI-12 (6P)/ RJ-10 (4P) /5 J | cERRTRE T
TF—7IVRIE. Ul ERTETESHERET

B Extra space for future expansion

B Automatic release for engagement verification
B Texture plastic grips

B Heavy-duty metal construction

B Compact size for easy carrying

B Can be either buckled to belt or slid into pocket

Multi-cable Stripper

| S5 ##4R2% | Pelacables Multiple
| RIVFT—=7IWA ) wis—

(& +886-2-2518-1300

~.,

wwwwnex1jnmnm
.

-

NMSCS-110

W AR5 (8P) ~ RH12 EP)RRI0 P

W RERR RS RETIEE

B RGBSR - SSRGS
W [EITEER - FEARTE

W SRR - s

Features

B Strips twisted-pair cable with easy 3 circles
M Slits and strips twisted-pair cables
B Removes a wide variety of jacket material

BT 5 EEBNICTICEVET

FUw FRIRYESWTSRAF v IUTT

AT« SR BN T
EERICENGE DY P X T

AN MOEY /AEERORT v MEANRELTETY
TENEZZ2EEERL. AN—ALRBHHYET

B {EE3E  EAES RSN
B ERARER - RN
B RS M E SN

W 3EETT—7IVER TEDTEET
B B MYBRICYBZEDOHTRIEEY
B SESRGEEERCTEDNTETT

J ) Multi-cable Stripper
Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
NMSCS-110 Multi-cable stripper with 110 punch-down function 1




—
Life#_; ) Accessory Solutions N:X 1 .
Warranty

C

IDC Punch Down Tools BEVADYSFROX Vi O
I T# TR /E¥#4#TH | Herramientas de impacto IDC ETHREIC, RPHICTEER ¢
IIDCYFEI Y —)b LEFET, S
vincent@nex1.com.tw (:

NMSCS-UTP | ¢

O TEREAHE

TR RIS  REGAEEE SRR

#1422 AWGHSFE - FIHGIEF RN - E "Hi. iR (NDCT-1 &)
#2426 AWGHREE + FIHSIET RS « I8 TLOW, MfirE (NDCT-18Y)
: TIR T8 + FIEAR1 108 (AT&T) + BIKRONER! (KRONE)FHE
NMSCS-RG = # BXIR - HEM—10BA(EELR)

©)- Physical Specifications
Heavy-duty metal construction
L) IDC Punch Down Tools “HI" position for 22 AWG (NIDCT-1)

Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty. “LOW" position for 24 or 26 AWG (NIDCT-1)
IDC punch down tool, includes one Selections of 110-typed (for AT&T) and KRONE typed (for KRONE)
NIDCT-1 110-typed blade (for AT&T). 1

One 110-typed blade is included

Handle offers extra blade’s storage

0 )
NIDCT:2 IDC punch down tool, includes one 1 J / ﬁ:*ﬁ

110-typed blade (for AT&T) PN T
NMSCS-UTP UTP jacket stripper ! “HI* R 3 722 AWG (NIDCT-15)
NMSCS-RG RG coaxial jacket stripper 1 "LOW" iR 3 2224 ~ 26 AWG (NIDCT-13)
NIDCTB-110 Replacement blade for 110-typed (AT&T) 1 EHEE 110 20 7 (AT&T A); KRONE% -+ 7/ (KRONE FB)
Feat ures NIDCTB-K Replacement blade for KRONE typed (KRONE) 1 1102 7ER 1#EHE
M Terminates wire on both cable and cross-connect sides B FEABTES - ZIREHT - R mEalBEst  FIAREH s - B AOEMIEERT BRICIEy — IV ETIE FIcEEDH
of 110 connecting blocks ERHRERE W EEEBERRAE BT T EOTRETY
W Reversible blade provides option of terminating without W —RMEL ¢ R - FIARERERARENE  RIRTER B 1 TETESSVEDERIGTIAET
cutting wires B REEL - ERRED - BESEEiE - WA SR B 2EBELEEILNBYET
B Terminates and cuts in one motion B RESTE - BFER  AIEMNB—SUBR R - R2EA B B>FORCEANDCT- 1R ZENMTELDOTEZLTLLE
B Variety of interchangeable blades (NIDCT-1H!) EFITY
M Handle offers extra blade’s storage for maximum B AHRERBR - FETERESD (NDCT-18) \
convenience and safety (NIDCT-1) WWW. nex‘l comiw

A



’ N=-x 1 Accessory Solutions

Multi-network Cable Testers

ZIReiar Rl mlAR
RIVFRY W I—25—TivT ABR—

Features

B Checks both twisted pairs and coax BNC type networks

B Tests and detects wires for continuity, miss wiring and
polarization

B Capable of testing grounding to shielded twisted pair
(FTP/ STP) cables

M Easily tests installed cables, patch cables and coax BNC
cables

B Voltage detection LED, detecting line status as well as AC
or DC voltage to help prevent tester damage

B Sliding power switch design, preventing accidentally
activating the tester when not in use

B FEEAREIEEY  AROHEIERES « RIESmY
W AREETH o BROEECRRRT  AHERPSRIERMOAR « foRlG

55

| Comprobadores de Cables de Redes Multiples

\ Inventive devices, innovative mechanism
BTGt ERFTELR. SFiiE

Dispositivos creativos, mecanismo innovador
ETETGERET. BHMAXA A XL

a

o Multi-network Cable Testers
Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
Pin-to-pin Multi-network cable tester.
NPH-01A 10 Base-T, 10 Base-2, RI-45/RJ-11, 356A, 1

TIA-568A/568B, Token Ring

BNC, RJ-45 Multi-network cable tester.
NPA-41 1
RJ-45,RJ-11,RJ-12

NPA40 RJ-45 Multi-network cable tester. §
RJ-45,RJ-11, RJ-12

NPH-0TA

AR | SRETEIaRAR - (eI

B 7EER RS R B TAIAENE B VAMAMTEEMORIZ—DmMEATORY N T—F7%
B ARRSEHL - $HH—W— 8% Sragh) * M (Crossover) BNSNET .
B » 568AKR5E8BIEAT + BRI EEAMIAIS LS B 7—7 IOk, B85S A L 9Elc DL TORER SED
W RIAUTP/ FTP/ STP cableiz 5a%%  BREE « RERRAGIRRE (A AIRETY
P8/ 6/4 pnSEH ) W 7—R LIy~ BYA R M —TIUFTP/ STRIG SRS
B FEEBNCIRAESERR (K2EE - FEE) TS
B ERRHL DS  AIEMERETon 1~on 8 + Bt BRI Fr—>7Ibv, BEr—7IVeEZIHERTE
(NPHO1A)
B AR SRR ARG | DRHRT 7 > TIEACE L EDCOREERRLE T
B EEfremote unit GEIRHILE) » RIFEAE ABRME  AIEE—EH 0 U8 TAR—N\DEA—D 7R £
PRI AR RS L AL TWETOT. KERKR

Th_ Az71 Fi%&E
1 HT EDBdYEEA

B REERERREERE « TREI0AR
B EFO5ROVED « ERIRE



NPA-41

Features

W Tests and detests 10/100 Base-T, TIA 568A/B, Token Ring
and coax BNC networks

Quick tests patch cords and/ or pre-installed cables
Green continuity for coax BNC cables through main unit
Verifies shield integrity for all FTP/ STP cables

Sliding typed ON/OFF power switch, preventing
unnecessary tester activation when notin use

10/100 Base-T, TIA 568A/B, ~—% 1) GBI %
2= DWTHEBR ERNA TR T

Ny FO—FERBERDT—TIVERREEHRTEE
+

BOFOS > THRRICEY, RESERICHELET
s — 7 WaatmE L T, iRl ERANEd
LTOSTPr—1LDo—IV FORREERRECEET
BRAMYFIIAZA FREFALTVETOT, FE
BRICR TERPARC LB Y A

NPA-40

Features (NPH-01A)

All-in-one tester/tone generator

Pin-to-pin LED indication

Capable of conducting loop-back and remote testing
Auto-scanning or manual testing

Tests LAN, Telecom, STP and coax BNC cables

Tone feature locates remote cable ends and cables in a
bundle

TARAE—E b= TR L—2O0—ERIETIVTT
Pin-to-pinDFRI T TCHHSE LET

W=7y 7AzR. VE— FAROLWITNTEAETY
BEA SO FER AR EEIRTEE T

LAN—T b, TEEER. STPT—7 b, R —7IboE
BROERETY

b=t ) E— R —TIVORIR ERE T — T IkT
HEThEY

L R R R T O S T T N

Aqui hay un pequefio consejo para
recibir una respuesta inmediata.
Envie por favor sus preguntas a:

vincent@nex1.com.tw

- w W W W W W = M

R N N W W W

= ff £f £ £ r rf f£f £ f r r

S WL W W W L T U U T T T ©

PREBEANTZS  TECIRERIE
FEMGEG - AR EIZIMEI BR[O -
andy@nex1.com.tw
amy@nex1.com.tw

£ F—& £ &£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Dimensions Main Unit

(& NPA-40 & NPA-41 Specifications

125 (L)x 68 (W)x 26 (H) mm.

N

Remote Unit 130 (L)x 32 (W)x 26 (H) mm.
Operating Temperature 0°C~80°C
Weight 0.17 Kg.
Power Requirement One DC 9V battery

©): NPH-01A Specifications

Dimensions Main Unit

125 (L)x 68 (W)x 26 (H) mm.

Remote Unit 130 (L)x 32 (W)x 26 (H) mm.
Operating Temperature 0°C~80°C
Weight 0.18 Kg.
Power Requirement One DC 9V battery
Tone Frequency 600 ~ 800 HZ

56
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RoHS Warranty

Cat.5e 110 to RJ-45 (110) Patch Cords

| BHREERI-458110Bk#E#R | Cables Patch-Cord 110 a RJ-45 (110), Categoria 5e
ICat.5e 110 — RJ-45 (110)&H# /Ny FO—F

Features N110-110
W Makes quick, simple 110-block connections B 1103110/ » REERERE 1 106w T S
M Category 5e stranded cable, colored PVC jacket W S T5688 (1108R M5 ; —H— (110811020 5
B 110 to RJ-45 type, to convert one 110 block channel to a Oy

modular jack B Realiza conecciones 110-block simples y rapidas B oREC . IR OERS T
M 110to 110 type to link two blocks B Cable multihilo de la Categoria 5e, cubierta de PVC colorada - ﬁiﬁﬂﬁ;&Category SeBDON-PVCRIEDH S —4—T )b
B Wiring schemes: T568B (110 to RJ-45 type), straight- B Tipo 110 a R}-45, que convierte un canal de 110 block a un jack G

through (1100 110type) modlar B 0RHBRIASE 1 T, —2D110BF + Y RIVEET 15

B Tipo 110a 110, que conecta dos bloques —SeysicERLES
B PiE0F - HESS B Esquemas de cableado: T568B (Tipo 110 a RJ-45), recto-a través <
; : 10RD S 108D 2 DEDECTLET

B LETES R B TRE (Tipo 1102 110) b il S e

B 1 10EER HASTSE,  EIE 10MFENSE - AT AR K RS
Cat. 5e 110 to RJ-45 (110) Patch Cords &
Telecom Blocks

Te I ECO m B IOC kS Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
| HARHTR  BRELIER  BES | BoquesTelecom w1045 ey :
l 7LaA 71] 7 Cat.5e patch cord T568B
e N110-110 1
(110to 110 typed)
N110-CM-10 Connecting modular 3
10 pairs mounting
NTP Text peg (plug set) 2-pole 1
NVR-3 3-pole over-voltage arrester 10
NDP Disconnection peg/ plug 100

B SRR AR
W EREEALEIRE - BRER2 ~3um

W Diseno modular amontonable para ahorrar espacio

i o N110-CM-10(back) Featu res B Revestimiento de plata de 2~3 um en todos los contactos
B Stackable modular designed for space saving B BERHbUmiEhT 4 TRAR—-AERE LELE
\ W 2~3umisilver plating on all contacts B £TOERU2~3 pmDIRA v FHMENTVET



p Accessory Solutions N=-X 1 .

J um per TI’O U g h S JH-‘ Jumper Troughs

[ ﬁi—ﬂﬁﬁ%‘d& |l Estantes para el paso a través Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.
J ‘9 v — }~ 57 T Jumper troughs for optimizing cable management. '

Legs allow cables to be routed behind bases

Jumper troughs patch panel for cable management.

N110T-JT-PP 1
Fe ature 5 Legs allow cables to be routed behind bases

B Unique finger design maintains the cable bend radius
which helps meet Category 5e installation requirements

B ERERET LU B « REHTAES « FTE
L2 NBEREIR

M Disefo unico de dedo mantiene el radio de curvatura
del cable que ayuda a cumplir los requerimientos de
instalacién de la Categoria 5e

B REDT ¢ > H—FHA > Tlategory SedillF OFFAHD

EEMR T AT LN TEET NT10T-T-PP
Distribuit B Features
IStr' Utlon Oxes B Material : stainless steel#304
| FWBAECARE  ICF | Cajasdeditribucion W A TR # 304
| 982 Ry 7R B Material : acero inoxidable #304

W F=i AT A#304

@ Distribution Boxes
Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty.

Connection/ Disconnection
NMMR-2 ) 1
module mounting rack for 2 sets

NMMR10 Connection/ Disconnection 1
module mounting rack for 10 sets

Connection/ Disconnection
NMMR-21 g 1
module mounting rack for 21 sets
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’ NEX 1 Accessory Solutions

Standard 19-inch Ultra Enhanced Rack
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% NEX1 Technologies Co., Ltd.

No. 6, Lane 252, Min-Tsu E. Road,
Taipei, 10473 TAIWAN

tel: 886-2-2518-1300

fax: 886-2-2501-4209
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